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Memo No: DHFWS/ /0 

9. 

District Health & Family Welfare Samiti, Jalpaiguri 

Copy forwarded for information: -

District Health Administration Building, 1st Floor, Hospital Road, Jalpaiguri -735101 

Memo No: DHFWS/ 01 I26 

1. Aadhar Card/ Voter Card 
2. WBNC Registration. 

In reference to the notification, vide memo no. DHFWS/Jal./1840/25 dated: 26.11.2025 the Interview 
for the post of Community Health Officer (Staff Nurse) under NHM will be held from 16.02.2026 
to 20.0,2026 from 11:00 AM at the Conference Hall (Near Pharmacy College), DRS Building, CMOH Office, Jalpaiguri. 

Government of West Bengal 

Registration No- S/ILI11745 OF 2002- 03 

The Eligible candidates (list attached herewith) are hereby requested present at the above mentioned venue for interview on time with the following documents: 

26. 

All concerned are being informed. 

3. B.Sc Nursing / GNM Course Completion Certificate 

Enclo: List of Eligible candidates for Interview. 

126/1 (31) 

Notice 

10. The Addl. District Magistrate (Health), Jalpaiguri 

Dated, Jalpaiguri the 07.02.2026 

22. The 0C Health, Jalpaiguri 

The Mission Director (NHM) & Secretary, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The Director of Health Services, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The Special Secretary & AMD-I NHM, H&FVW Dept., Govt. of VWest Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 

CMOH & Secretary 

The Special Secretary & AMD-II, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The Jt. Secretary & AMD-I|l, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The Jt. Secretary & AMD-V, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The Advisor, WBSH&FW Samiti, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 

23. The Account Officer, CMOH Office, Jalpaiguri 

DH & FW Samiti, Jalpaiguri 

The Director of Finance, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 The District Magistrate & Chairperson, DLSC, DH&FWS, Jalpaiguri 

24. The HR Cell, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 

Dated, Jalpaiguri the 07.02.2026 

11. The Programme Officer-1, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 12. The Programme Officer-ll, NHM, H&FW Dept., Govt. of VWest Bengal, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 13. The State Nodal Officer, NTEP, H&FW Dept., Govt. of West Bengal., Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 14-21. The Dy.CMOH-1, I, III, IV, DMO(AYUSH), DMCHO, DTO, DPHNO, Jalpaiguri 

25. The System Coordinator, IT Cell, Health & Family Welfare Department, Swasthya Bhawan, Kolkata-91 with request to publish the notice in the website www.wbhealth.gov.in Office copy 

CMOH & Secretary 
pH & FVW Samiti, Jalpaiguri 



Sl No. Application ID Applicant Name Date
Reporting 

Time
1 DH1840R13P192A7568 MUKTI BANU 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
2 DH1840R13P192A7572 PATIT MANDAL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
3 DH1840R13P192A7574 SUBHADEEP SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
4 DH1840R13P192A7577 LILUN NEHAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
5 DH1840R13P192A7578 RIYA PAUL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
6 DH1840R13P192A7581 SHIBANI SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
7 DH1840R13P192A7584 JYOTIRMAY RAY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
8 DH1840R13P192A7589 PRAHLAD MANDAL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
9 DH1840R13P192A7590 DIPAYAN MALLICK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

10 DH1840R13P192A7591 ANANYA DUTTA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

11 DH1840R13P192A7593 MD ABDUR RAUF SHAMIM 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

12 DH1840R13P192A7597 MANABI BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
13 DH1840R13P192A7600 SANCHITA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
14 DH1840R13P192A7602 BANANI SAHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
15 DH1840R13P192A7605 SABNUR AKTAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
16 DH1840R13P192A7606 KANIKA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
17 DH1840R13P192A7607 SUSMITA PASWAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
18 DH1840R13P192A7609 SAFIYA KHATUN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
19 DH1840R13P192A7616 SUNANDA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
20 DH1840R13P192A7623 RAJRITUJA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
21 DH1840R13P192A7624 PRIYA BASAK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
22 DH1840R13P192A7627 RINKU SAHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
23 DH1840R13P192A7632 DEBOJIT ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
24 DH1840R13P192A7633 AMIT DEBNATH 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
25 DH1840R13P192A7636 MOU MAHANTA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
26 DH1840R13P192A7638 RINA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
27 DH1840R13P192A7644 AMITA SINGHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
28 DH1840R13P192A7647 PRABHASH DEBNATH 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
29 DH1840R13P192A7648 GARGI SINHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
30 DH1840R13P192A7657 DIPANWITA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
31 DH1840R13P192A7658 SUCHITRA MAHARA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
32 DH1840R13P192A7661 ABHIJIT DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
33 DH1840R13P192A7664 RIMPI MANDAL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
34 DH1840R13P192A7666 USHA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
35 DH1840R13P192A7667 ARCHANA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
36 DH1840R13P192A7668 SUSMITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
37 DH1840R13P192A7669 REBIYA KAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
38 DH1840R13P192A7671 SAMJHANA LAMA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
39 DH1840R13P192A7678 MADHUMITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
40 DH1840R13P192A7687 HOPNA BASKEY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
41 DH1840R13P192A7688 DEBJANI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
42 DH1840R13P192A7689 CHOYEL ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
43 DH1840R13P192A7693 RAJA HOSSAIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
44 DH1840R13P192A7695 RESMI TARA PARVIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
45 DH1840R13P192A7697 SHIBANI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

46 DH1840R13P192A7699 KAMALIKA DEB BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

47 DH1840R13P192A7701 NAJIYA YASMIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
48 DH1840R13P192A7702 APTAP MOMIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
49 DH1840R13P192A7703 KEYA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
50 DH1840R13P192A7704 ANKITA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

List of Eligible candidates for the Interview for the post of 
Community Health Officer (Staff Nurse) under NHM of 

Jalpaiguri District
Ref. Advt. No.: DHFWS/Jal./1840/25 Dated:26.11.2025



Sl No. Application ID Applicant Name Date
Reporting 

Time
51 DH1840R13P192A7705 MASUMA KHATUN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
52 DH1840R13P192A7706 PINKI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
53 DH1840R13P192A7709 SAGARI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
54 DH1840R13P192A7711 TAPASHI BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
55 DH1840R13P192A7712 SOUVICK DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
56 DH1840R13P192A7714 MAMUNI BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
57 DH1840R13P192A7715 JUI BARDHAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
58 DH1840R13P192A7716 JASMINA PARVEEN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

59 DH1840R13P192A7722
CHOWDHURY ANAMUL 
ISLAM

16.02.2026 10:00 AM

60 DH1840R13P192A7724 SUSHMITA SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
61 DH1840R13P192A7729 DEBIKA SAHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
62 DH1840R13P192A7730 PALASH ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
63 DH1840R13P192A7731 SUSMITA BASAK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
64 DH1840R13P192A7733 SOUMITA GHOSH 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
65 DH1840R13P192A7735 ROJINA YESMIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
66 DH1840R13P192A7737 KHOKAN BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
67 DH1840R13P192A7741 DONA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
68 DH1840R13P192A7742 SUSHANTI ORAON 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
69 DH1840R13P192A7746 ANUSCA MINJ 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
70 DH1840R13P192A7748 CHAMELI SHIL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
71 DH1840R13P192A7749 NAMRATA ROY SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
72 DH1840R13P192A7751 FIRDOSI MINA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
73 DH1840R13P192A7752 SNEJUTI BHOWMICK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
74 DH1840R13P192A7753 TITU SINGHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
75 DH1840R13P192A7755 JUYEL RANA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
76 DH1840R13P192A7756 SANTANA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
77 DH1840R13P192A7757 SURJYOSNATA DEY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

78 DH1840R13P192A7758 SAGARIKA YASMIN SATHI 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

79 DH1840R13P192A7759 SELIM IQBAL SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
80 DH1840R13P192A7760 DIYA SAHA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
81 DH1840R13P192A7761 BIKI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
82 DH1840R13P192A7762 PUJA SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
83 DH1840R13P192A7764 DIPANKAR BARUA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
84 DH1840R13P192A7765 MAMATA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
85 DH1840R13P192A7766 RIJA RAHAMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
86 DH1840R13P192A7767 BISHNU ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
87 DH1840R13P192A7768 BANASHRI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
88 DH1840R13P192A7769 NISHA RAY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
89 DH1840R13P192A7770 KEYA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
90 DH1840R13P192A7771 PUJA BASAK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
91 DH1840R13P192A7773 SAHANAJ PARVIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
92 DH1840R13P192A7774 DIBAKAR ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
93 DH1840R13P192A7775 SHILPI DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
94 DH1840R13P192A7779 DIPA SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
95 DH1840R13P192A7782 POUSHALI GHATAK 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
96 DH1840R13P192A7783 BORNITA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
97 DH1840R13P192A7785 SANTWANA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
98 DH1840R13P192A7786 SUDAKSHINA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
99 DH1840R13P192A7787 SURANGAMA DEBGUPTA 16.02.2026 10:00 AM

100 DH1840R13P192A7789 NIKITA SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
101 DH1840R13P192A7792 SAMPA DEY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
102 DH1840R13P192A7793 DEBOJYOTI SEN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
103 DH1840R13P192A7794 BIDISHA MANDAL 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
104 DH1840R13P192A7796 SUPARNA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
105 DH1840R13P192A7797 SUSMITA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
106 DH1840R13P192A7800 RIYA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
107 DH1840R13P192A7801 DHRUBA DAS 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
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108 DH1840R13P192A7802 FIRDOUSI KHATUN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
109 DH1840R13P192A7803 RITUPARNA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
110 DH1840R13P192A7809 SELINA PARVIN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
111 DH1840R13P192A7817 RIMPI ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
112 DH1840R13P192A7818 ARPITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
113 DH1840R13P192A7819 SHARMISTHA ROY 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
114 DH1840R13P192A7826 MOU BARMAN 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
115 DH1840R13P192A7828 GULNIHAR SARKAR 16.02.2026 10:00 AM
116 DH1840R13P192A7829 ARCHANA BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
117 DH1840R13P192A7833 DONA DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
118 DH1840R13P192A7834 SIDDIKA PARVIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
119 DH1840R13P192A7835 NITA RAY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
120 DH1840R13P192A7836 SASTIKA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
121 DH1840R13P192A7837 DEBJANI BISWAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
122 DH1840R13P192A7840 PARICHITI BASAK 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
123 DH1840R13P192A7841 TAPASHI TAMANG 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
124 DH1840R13P192A7842 RIYA ADHIKARY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
125 DH1840R13P192A7843 TAPATI ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
126 DH1840R13P192A7844 MANJU MURMU 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
127 DH1840R13P192A7845 KOHELIKA RAY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
128 DH1840R13P192A7846 SAYANI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
129 DH1840R13P192A7847 MANASHI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
130 DH1840R13P192A7848 SRIJA DEB 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
131 DH1840R13P192A7849 TANUSHREE DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

132 DH1840R13P192A7850 JYOTI GHIMERAY CHETTRI 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

133 DH1840R13P192A7851 SAYETA SEN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
134 DH1840R13P192A7852 RAKHI DUTTA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

135 DH1840R13P192A7853 DEYASHINI PATRANABISH 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

136 DH1840R13P192A7854 HASENA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
137 DH1840R13P192A7855 ANAMIKA SAIBO 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
138 DH1840R13P192A7856 MOUMITA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
139 DH1840R13P192A7858 KRIPA BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
140 DH1840R13P192A7862 FANSHI KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
141 DH1840R13P192A7863 CHANDANA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
142 DH1840R13P192A7864 PAPIYA SIKDAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
143 DH1840R13P192A7865 FIROJA PARVIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
144 DH1840R13P192A7868 JUI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
145 DH1840R13P192A7869 RITA DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
146 DH1840R13P192A7870 URNISHA DEBNATH 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
147 DH1840R13P192A7871 SANCHITA SHIL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
148 DH1840R13P192A7873 DISHA SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
149 DH1840R13P192A7874 JEEB ARYA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
150 DH1840R13P192A7877 MANDIRA NANDI 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
151 DH1840R13P192A7881 BANASHREE DEY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
152 DH1840R13P192A7882 ADITI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
153 DH1840R13P192A7883 TANIA BHATTACHARJEE 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
154 DH1840R13P192A7884 MOUMITA SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
155 DH1840R13P192A7885 ANAMIKA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
156 DH1840R13P192A7886 SANGITA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
157 DH1840R13P192A7889 SUSMITA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
158 DH1840R13P192A7891 DINOBANDHU BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
159 DH1840R13P192A7893 MALLIKA DEB 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
160 DH1840R13P192A7896 MISTU BISWAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
161 DH1840R13P192A7897 PRIYANKA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
162 DH1840R13P192A7901 TAPAS PAUL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
163 DH1840R13P192A7902 SWETA ASH 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
164 DH1840R13P192A7903 RACHAITA DEBSINGHA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
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165 DH1840R13P192A7904 MOITRI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
166 DH1840R13P192A7905 BARNALI BRAHMA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
167 DH1840R13P192A7907 DIPIKA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
168 DH1840R13P192A7908 SUMAN THOKDAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
169 DH1840R13P192A7909 BINA SEN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
170 DH1840R13P192A7910 SHRABASTI MISRA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
171 DH1840R13P192A7911 KOYEL DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
172 DH1840R13P192A7916 MAMUN HOSSAIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
173 DH1840R13P192A7919 RITI SINGHA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
174 DH1840R13P192A7920 JAYASHREE BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
175 DH1840R13P192A7922 TANUSREE DUTTA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
176 DH1840R13P192A7925 ABU TALEB HUSSAIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
177 DH1840R13P192A7929 ALIMA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
178 DH1840R13P192A7932 SUNANDA BOSE 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
179 DH1840R13P192A7933 SOUVIK MAHATA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
180 DH1840R13P192A7934 ANKITA BANDYO 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
181 DH1840R13P192A7935 KRISHNA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
182 DH1840R13P192A7936 REJISHA DUTTA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
183 DH1840R13P192A7938 CHHAKINA PARVIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
184 DH1840R13P192A7939 RABEYA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
185 DH1840R13P192A7940 LOVELY ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
186 DH1840R13P192A7943 TULSHI BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
187 DH1840R13P192A7944 KAUSHIK ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
188 DH1840R13P192A7945 ABHINIT GHOSH 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
189 DH1840R13P192A7947 DEBASREE ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
190 DH1840R13P192A7948 RESHITA GHOSH 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
191 DH1840R13P192A7949 NABAMI BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

192 DH1840R13P192A7952 SHRABANI CHAKRABORTY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

193 DH1840R13P192A7953 RAKESH BISWAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

194 DH1840R13P192A7954 PROTIK KUMAR MANDAL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM

195 DH1840R13P192A7957 MANISHA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
196 DH1840R13P192A7958 ISMA ARA NASRIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
197 DH1840R13P192A7961 ASHIMA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
198 DH1840R13P192A7963 SONALI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
199 DH1840R13P192A7964 ABDUL HASID 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
200 DH1840R13P192A7965 SABINA YEASMIN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
201 DH1840R13P192A7967 TAHERA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
202 DH1840R13P192A7969 RUBEDA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
203 DH1840R13P192A7970 RANI SHA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
204 DH1840R13P192A7972 ALIVIA RAY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
205 DH1840R13P192A7974 LAXMI DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
206 DH1840R13P192A7975 LILA GURUNG 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
207 DH1840R13P192A7977 MADHUMITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
208 DH1840R13P192A7978 SAHIN BANU 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
209 DH1840R13P192A7983 SIMA DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
210 DH1840R13P192A7984 SHUSMITA DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
211 DH1840R13P192A7986 NANDINI SARKAR 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
212 DH1840R13P192A7991 SHIPRA MANDAL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
213 DH1840R13P192A7992 SHIKHA BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
214 DH1840R13P192A7993 PINKI ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
215 DH1840R13P192A7995 PARAMITA MANDAL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
216 DH1840R13P192A7996 JHUMA MONDAL 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
217 DH1840R13P192A7999 NABADWIP SINGHA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
218 DH1840R13P192A8001 ARINDAM ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
219 DH1840R13P192A8002 MOUSUMI ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
220 DH1840R13P192A8003 SAKINA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
221 DH1840R13P192A8005 TUFAN SINGHA 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
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222 DH1840R13P192A8006 PURBALI DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
223 DH1840R13P192A8009 MARAMI ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
224 DH1840R13P192A8015 MEHEBUBA KHATUN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
225 DH1840R13P192A8016 PUJA RAY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
226 DH1840R13P192A8019 PALI BHOWMIK 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
227 DH1840R13P192A8020 MANISHA ROY 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
228 DH1840R13P192A8021 RAFIQUAL RAHAMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
229 DH1840R13P192A8024 JAYASHRI BARMAN 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
230 DH1840R13P192A8025 PRIYANKA DAS 16.02.2026 11:00 AM
231 DH1840R13P192A8026 MANGISTHA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon

232 DH1840R13P192A8027 SULTANA RUBAIYA PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon

233 DH1840R13P192A8029 KUSUM KHATUN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
234 DH1840R13P192A8030 PAROMITA SAHA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
235 DH1840R13P192A8031 TRIASHA CHAKRABORTY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
236 DH1840R13P192A8033 REKSONA PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
237 DH1840R13P192A8035 SAGARIKA MAJUMDER 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
238 DH1840R13P192A8036 BIJAN SAHA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
239 DH1840R13P192A8037 BITHIKA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
240 DH1840R13P192A8040 HIMANI BHAGAT 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
241 DH1840R13P192A8041 SIMI PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
242 DH1840R13P192A8044 PRARTHAITA KAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
243 DH1840R13P192A8045 KABERI RAY SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
244 DH1840R13P192A8046 DOLONCHAPA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
245 DH1840R13P192A8047 DHANASHREE ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
246 DH1840R13P192A8049 PAMPA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
247 DH1840R13P192A8050 RIKTA BANU 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
248 DH1840R13P192A8051 DAISINA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
249 DH1840R13P192A8054 RITUPARNA BANERJEE 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
250 DH1840R13P192A8055 PRIYANKA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
251 DH1840R13P192A8056 KALLAN RAY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
252 DH1840R13P192A8057 NUPUR MANDAL 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
253 DH1840R13P192A8058 SHREYASI DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
254 DH1840R13P192A8063 SOURAV SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
255 DH1840R13P192A8065 KOUSHIKI BISWAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
256 DH1840R13P192A8066 BIJAYA BHATTACHARYA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
257 DH1840R13P192A8068 DEBANGANA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
258 DH1840R13P192A8070 MAMATA SINGHA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
259 DH1840R13P192A8071 PRIYANKA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
260 DH1840R13P192A8074 SAINOOR RAHAMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
261 DH1840R13P192A8078 ISHIKA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
262 DH1840R13P192A8088 DOLI BEPARI 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
263 DH1840R13P192A8089 PRADIP MANDAL 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
264 DH1840R13P192A8090 AYONA BISWAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
265 DH1840R13P192A8091 JHUNU SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
266 DH1840R13P192A8094 ADITI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
267 DH1840R13P192A8097 PRATIK DEY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
268 DH1840R13P192A8100 TAPATI BASAK 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
269 DH1840R13P192A8103 RIYA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
270 DH1840R13P192A8104 SHASWATI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
271 DH1840R13P192A8106 RANJAN DAKUA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
272 DH1840R13P192A8107 KHUSHI RAY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
273 DH1840R13P192A8109 ANKITA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
274 DH1840R13P192A8110 HIMADRI DAKUA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
275 DH1840R13P192A8112 BARNALI SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
276 DH1840R13P192A8115 KAYANAK NAHAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
277 DH1840R13P192A8117 MOUSUMI DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
278 DH1840R13P192A8118 CHHOTAN SAHA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
279 DH1840R13P192A8120 SAMIM AL SABA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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280 DH1840R13P192A8121 TUMPA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
281 DH1840R13P192A8122 ANURADHA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon

282 DH1840R13P192A8123 PREYOSHI CHAKRABORTY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon

283 DH1840R13P192A8124 PANKAJ DAD 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
284 DH1840R13P192A8126 TANUSRI BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
285 DH1840R13P192A8129 NIKETA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
286 DH1840R13P192A8130 ANURADHA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
287 DH1840R13P192A8131 RISHITA PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
288 DH1840R13P192A8132 SUHANA PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
289 DH1840R13P192A8138 PAMPA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
290 DH1840R13P192A8139 MANISHA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
291 DH1840R13P192A8140 DEBANGANA PAUL 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
292 DH1840R13P192A8143 SHRABANTI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
293 DH1840R13P192A8145 SUPIRYA SINGHA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
294 DH1840R13P192A8150 LIPIKA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
295 DH1840R13P192A8152 TANUSHREE DEY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
296 DH1840R13P192A8153 DEBASMITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
297 DH1840R13P192A8154 SAMRIDDHI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
298 DH1840R13P192A8155 JAYASREE DEY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
299 DH1840R13P192A8158 MEGHA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
300 DH1840R13P192A8159 PRIYANKA MANDAL 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
301 DH1840R13P192A8161 MANABI BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
302 DH1840R13P192A8162 SAMPA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
303 DH1840R13P192A8164 NIKKI RAI 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
304 DH1840R13P192A8165 IVI DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
305 DH1840R13P192A8166 SABITA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
306 DH1840R13P192A8167 PRANTIK SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
307 DH1840R13P192A8168 SUSHMITA DUTTA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
308 DH1840R13P192A8169 SWARNA DEBNATH 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
309 DH1840R13P192A8170 SAYANI SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
310 DH1840R13P192A8172 NAMITA TUDU 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
311 DH1840R13P192A8173 PURNIMA DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
312 DH1840R13P192A8175 RINKU BISWAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
313 DH1840R13P192A8176 LUTFA BEGAM 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
314 DH1840R13P192A8179 NANDITA  SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
315 DH1840R13P192A8180 SHABANA YESMIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
316 DH1840R13P192A8181 SOUMILI GHOSH 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
317 DH1840R13P192A8183 RIMPA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
318 DH1840R13P192A8184 RIYA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
319 DH1840R13P192A8186 APARNA ADHIKARI 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
320 DH1840R13P192A8187 SUSMITA RAY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
321 DH1840R13P192A8189 RUMA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
322 DH1840R13P192A8190 SABANA PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
323 DH1840R13P192A8192 JAYASHREE ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
324 DH1840R13P192A8194 JHUMKI DAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
325 DH1840R13P192A8196 NISKRITI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
326 DH1840R13P192A8197 LABANI BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
327 DH1840R13P192A8198 MOUSUMI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
328 DH1840R13P192A8199 PRITI MANDAL 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
329 DH1840R13P192A8200 SUCHITRA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
330 DH1840R13P192A8201 TINI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
331 DH1840R13P192A8202 MOHANA SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
332 DH1840R13P192A8206 HRISHIKA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
333 DH1840R13P192A8209 SURABHI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
334 DH1840R13P192A8210 MRINMOY BISWAS 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
335 DH1840R13P192A8212 BISHAL ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
336 DH1840R13P192A8216 NAJNIN PARVIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
337 DH1840R13P192A8218 DHANASHREE SARKAR 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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338 DH1840R13P192A8219 RIYA ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
339 DH1840R13P192A8221 SUKHNARA KHATUN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
340 DH1840R13P192A8223 HRISHIKESH ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
341 DH1840R13P192A8226 RABIUL ALAM 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
342 DH1840R13P192A8227 RITTIKA BARMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
343 DH1840R13P192A8229 JYOTI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
344 DH1840R13P192A8230 MONALI DUTTA 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
345 DH1840R13P192A8231 MD SAMIUL MOMIN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
346 DH1840R13P192A8232 JANNATUL ISLAM 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
347 DH1840R13P192A8233 HEENA NAJ KHATOON 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
348 DH1840R13P192A8235 BRATATI ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
349 DH1840R13P192A8236 BAJALE RAAHAMAN 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
350 DH1840R13P192A8237 HARIDEB ROY 16.02.2026 12:00 Noon
351 DH1840R13P192A8238 BHAIRABI ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
352 DH1840R13P192A8242 RUMITA KINDO 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

353 DH1840R13P192A8243 KANYA KUMARI PRADHAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

354 DH1840R13P192A8244 TIRTHA PRATIM ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
355 DH1840R13P192A8245 NAJIA BISWAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
356 DH1840R13P192A8246 NIDHIPRASAD KANU 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
357 DH1840R13P192A8247 HASNARA BEGAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
358 DH1840R13P192A8248 NANDITA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

359 DH1840R13P192A8250 JYOTIRMOYEE ADHIKARY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

360 DH1840R13P192A8251 JAYSHREE SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
361 DH1840R13P192A8252 PAPIKA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
362 DH1840R13P192A8254 BHASWATI ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
363 DH1840R13P192A8256 ESHIKA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
364 DH1840R13P192A8258 NAKHAT JAMANI 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
365 DH1840R13P192A8259 KARABI ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
366 DH1840R13P192A8260 PUJA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
367 DH1840R13P192A8261 RIYAM DUTTA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
368 DH1840R13P192A8262 ASHA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
369 DH1840R13P192A8265 NAIRITA GHOSH 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
370 DH1840R13P192A8267 SHRESTHA DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
371 DH1840R13P192A8268 TRISHA BANIK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
372 DH1840R13P192A8270 MASUD MIAH 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
373 DH1840R13P192A8271 SWAPNA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
374 DH1840R13P192A8272 JAHANGIR ALAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
375 DH1840R13P192A8274 SUMAIYA KHATUN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
376 DH1840R13P192A8276 NIRNAYENDU BANIK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
377 DH1840R13P192A8278 BARSHA MUKHUTY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
378 DH1840R13P192A8280 SUMI BISWAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
379 DH1840R13P192A8283 FARJANA IMROJ 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
380 DH1840R13P192A8284 HIMADRI DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
381 DH1840R13P192A8285 BIDISHA SAHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
382 DH1840R13P192A8289 SHREYA CHANDA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
383 DH1840R13P192A8290 DEBJANI BARAI 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

384 DH1840R13P192A8291 NILANJANA DEY SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

385 DH1840R13P192A8292 SOUMILI SAMANTA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
386 DH1840R13P192A8294 RUMPA YASMIN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
387 DH1840R13P192A8295 ASNARA KHATUN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
388 DH1840R13P192A8296 SIMA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
389 DH1840R13P192A8297 PURNIMA MAHATO 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
390 DH1840R13P192A8302 ASHRITA ORAON 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
391 DH1840R13P192A8303 SAHEB ISLAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
392 DH1840R13P192A8304 NILAMBAR ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
393 DH1840R13P192A8305 MOULI DEY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
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394 DH1840R13P192A8308 SAHINUR ALAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
395 DH1840R13P192A8309 SHIKHA TOPPO 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
396 DH1840R13P192A8310 GOURI SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
397 DH1840R13P192A8311 SUJATA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
398 DH1840R13P192A8314 TAPASH BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
399 DH1840R13P192A8316 REKHA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
400 DH1840R13P192A8317 DIPIKA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
401 DH1840R13P192A8319 PAMELA BISWAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
402 DH1840R13P192A8320 TAJMIRA PARVIN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
403 DH1840R13P192A8321 SUSMITA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
404 DH1840R13P192A8322 MOUMITA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
405 DH1840R13P192A8323 SARASWATI DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
406 DH1840R13P192A8326 LABANI BISWAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
407 DH1840R13P192A8327 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
408 DH1840R13P192A8329 ARUNA HEMBROM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
409 DH1840R13P192A8330 SUSMITA DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
410 DH1840R13P192A8334 MINA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
411 DH1840R13P192A8335 ANAMIKA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
412 DH1840R13P192A8337 SONIA DUTTA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
413 DH1840R13P192A8340 SMITA MALLICK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
414 DH1840R13P192A8341 SHREYA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
415 DH1840R13P192A8342 SIMA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
416 DH1840R13P192A8344 KOYEL DEY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
417 DH1840R13P192A8346 JYOSTNA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
418 DH1840R13P192A8348 SUPARNA GHOSH 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
419 DH1840R13P192A8349 ARSHED ALI 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
420 DH1840R13P192A8350 SAHANARA PARVIN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
421 DH1840R13P192A8352 JHARNA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
422 DH1840R13P192A8353 TANJINA BEGAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
423 DH1840R13P192A8354 SUPRIYA DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
424 DH1840R13P192A8355 MALLIKA SEN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
425 DH1840R13P192A8356 SULTANA BEGAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
426 DH1840R13P192A8357 SARMINA PARVIN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
427 DH1840R13P192A8358 BAPPA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
428 DH1840R13P192A8359 NABAMITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
429 DH1840R13P192A8360 RAMBHA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
430 DH1840R13P192A8366 RITA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
431 DH1840R13P192A8367 SHISPRIYA SAHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
432 DH1840R13P192A8368 DIPSIKHA SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
433 DH1840R13P192A8371 SWEATA BHOWMICK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
434 DH1840R13P192A8372 SHANKAR DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
435 DH1840R13P192A8374 RANJAN MODAK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
436 DH1840R13P192A8375 RIYA PAUL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
437 DH1840R13P192A8376 PRIYA KAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

438 DH1840R13P192A8377 CHANDANA CHOWDHURY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM

439 DH1840R13P192A8378 REKHA KHATUN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
440 DH1840R13P192A8379 SOHINI BHADRA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
441 DH1840R13P192A8380 MOUMITA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
442 DH1840R13P192A8381 RAMA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
443 DH1840R13P192A8382 ARPITA MANDAL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
444 DH1840R13P192A8383 MOUMITA RAY SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
445 DH1840R13P192A8384 SWETA SABAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
446 DH1840R13P192A8386 DEBASHISH MANDAL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
447 DH1840R13P192A8387 DIPANKAR MANDAL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
448 DH1840R13P192A8388 FAKIR DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
449 DH1840R13P192A8389 MANIK SAHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
450 DH1840R13P192A8390 DINAMAY SARKAR 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
451 DH1840R13P192A8392 FARIHAD REHANA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM



Sl No. Application ID Applicant Name Date
Reporting 

Time
452 DH1840R13P192A8393 TUMPA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
453 DH1840R13P192A8394 SRIJA NEOGI 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
454 DH1840R13P192A8396 PRODIPTA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
455 DH1840R13P192A8397 FARHANA ANJUM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
456 DH1840R13P192A8398 TAMJIT ISLAM 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
457 DH1840R13P192A8400 SUJATA PAUL 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
458 DH1840R13P192A8401 SWARANIKA RAY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
459 DH1840R13P192A8402 ARPITA PRAMANIK 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
460 DH1840R13P192A8403 SUPRIYA SINGHA 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
461 DH1840R13P192A8404 SAHANAJ MUNNI 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
462 DH1840R13P192A8405 LIPTON HOQUE 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
463 DH1840R13P192A8406 RUMPA DAS 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
464 DH1840R13P192A8407 KAMALIKA BARMAN 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
465 DH1840R13P192A8408 TANIA ROY 17.02.2026 10:00 AM
466 DH1840R13P192A8412 GURIA BASFORE 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
467 DH1840R13P192A8413 AYANTIKA DAS GUPTA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
468 DH1840R13P192A8414 KUHELI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
469 DH1840R13P192A8415 BABY ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
470 DH1840R13P192A8416 LABONI BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
471 DH1840R13P192A8417 RITTIKA DAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
472 DH1840R13P192A8418 SWAPNA PAUL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
473 DH1840R13P192A8419 MAMPI KUNDU 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
474 DH1840R13P192A8420 MOUMITA SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
475 DH1840R13P192A8422 MOUSAMI BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
476 DH1840R13P192A8423 NIBEDITA PAUL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
477 DH1840R13P192A8424 SINDHITA SUTRADHAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
478 DH1840R13P192A8426 KOYEL ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
479 DH1840R13P192A8429 SESHADRI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

480 DH1840R13P192A8430 TOYA ADHIKARY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

481 DH1840R13P192A8431 TAPATI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

482 DH1840R13P192A8434 TITHI PRAMANIK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

483 DH1840R13P192A8436 RUNKI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

484 DH1840R13P192A8437 SUPRIYA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

485 DH1840R13P192A8438 BARNALI BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

486 DH1840R13P192A8439 KABITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

487 DH1840R13P192A8440 SOMASHREE DEY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

488 DH1840R13P192A8441 SHREYA SAHA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

489 DH1840R13P192A8443 SARASWATI BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

490 DH1840R13P192A8445 SUMIT ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

491 DH1840R13P192A8451 TAPOSHE ORAON 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

492 DH1840R13P192A8452 PINKI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

493 DH1840R13P192A8453 MAMPI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

494 DH1840R13P192A8454 MITU SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

495 DH1840R13P192A8455 BILKIS PERVIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

496 DH1840R13P192A8457 TAPAS SINGHA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
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497 DH1840R13P192A8459 RANU SIDDIKA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

498 DH1840R13P192A8462 RIMA BISWAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

499 DH1840R13P192A8463 CHANDANA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

500 DH1840R13P192A8467 PREMA ANJANA TIRKEY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

501 DH1840R13P192A8468 JESMIN PARVIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

502 DH1840R13P192A8470 MOUSUMI RAJAK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

503 DH1840R13P192A8478 RITA KUMARI TIWARI 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

504 DH1840R13P192A8479 TANUJA PARVIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

505 DH1840R13P192A8480
SHAYANTANI 
CHAKRABORTY

17.02.2026 11:00 AM

506 DH1840R13P192A8483 SUCHISMITA ADHIKARY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

507 DH1840R13P192A8485 JAGESWAR SINGHA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

508 DH1840R13P192A8486 SANGHAMITRA PANDIT 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

509 DH1840R13P192A8490 NARGIS BANU 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

510 DH1840R13P192A8491 INDUSHREE GHOSH 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

511 DH1840R13P192A8492 BOLAI GHOSH 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

512 DH1840R13P192A8493 MADHUMITA MANDAL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

513 DH1840R13P192A8494 PRATYUSHA DEBNATH 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

514 DH1840R13P192A8495 AJANTA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

515 DH1840R13P192A8496 SAYAN KUMAR SAHA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

516 DH1840R13P192A8497 SHIKHA BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

517 DH1840R13P192A8498 SRIJITA MANNA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

518 DH1840R13P192A8499 MD IZHAR ASHRAF 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

519 DH1840R13P192A8502 ANTARA DAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

520 DH1840R13P192A8504 JHUMA SINGHA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

521 DH1840R13P192A8505 MANISHA SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

522 DH1840R13P192A8507 POUSHALI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

523 DH1840R13P192A8509 SAMIR SHARMA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

524 DH1840R13P192A8510 SHREYA SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

525 DH1840R13P192A8511 LOVELY KARMAKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

526 DH1840R13P192A8512 SHUKTA TARAFDAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

527 DH1840R13P192A8521 SUCHARITA DEB 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

528 DH1840R13P192A8522 TRISHA PAIK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

529 DH1840R13P192A8523 ANANYA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM



Sl No. Application ID Applicant Name Date
Reporting 

Time

530 DH1840R13P192A8524 MAMUNI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

531 DH1840R13P192A8525 RIYA PARVIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

532 DH1840R13P192A8527 BIFAL MANDAL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

533 DH1840R13P192A8529 BITHIKA PANDIT 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

534 DH1840R13P192A8530 SUCHARITA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

535 DH1840R13P192A8531 RINKI SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

536 DH1840R13P192A8533 PUJA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

537 DH1840R13P192A8534 SANDHYA PAUL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

538 DH1840R13P192A8540 SUBHROJIT SEN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

539 DH1840R13P192A8541 RUBAIYA AKTER 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

540 DH1840R13P192A8544 RIYA GHOSH 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

541 DH1840R13P192A8549 RACHAYITA DAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

542 DH1840R13P192A8551 REJINA KHATUN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

543 DH1840R13P192A8552 SAHAJAHAN ALI 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

544 DH1840R13P192A8553 ARPITA ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

545 DH1840R13P192A8554 RAJAT MONDAL 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

546 DH1840R13P192A8556 MANISHA SORANG 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

547 DH1840R13P192A8559 HABIBA AKTAR JAHAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

548 DH1840R13P192A8563 SAYANI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

549 DH1840R13P192A8564 INJAMAMUL KHAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

550 DH1840R13P192A8565 DIPSHIKHA MOHANTA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

551 DH1840R13P192A8566 SANANYA BHOWMIK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

552 DH1840R13P192A8567 ANNISHA KHATUN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

553 DH1840R13P192A8569 SWARUP SHARMA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

554 DH1840R13P192A8570 JEWEL MAITY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

555 DH1840R13P192A8571 UTTARA MITRA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

556 DH1840R13P192A8572 ANAMIKA MALLICK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

557 DH1840R13P192A8573 HARIKISHOR ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

558 DH1840R13P192A8574 CHINMOY ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

559 DH1840R13P192A8575 SAIJUL MOMIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

560 DH1840R13P192A8576 SHIULI SEN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

561 DH1840R13P192A8577 PUJA BISWAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

562 DH1840R13P192A8579 SMITA DEBNATH 17.02.2026 11:00 AM
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563 DH1840R13P192A8581 DIPANWITA BANIK 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

564 DH1840R13P192A8585 APARNA SARKAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

565 DH1840R13P192A8586 BISWARUP BISWAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

566 DH1840R13P192A8588 SAJJAD HUSSAIN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

567 DH1840R13P192A8593 GOURANGA DAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

568 DH1840R13P192A8594 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

569 DH1840R13P192A8595 KHOKAN BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

570 DH1840R13P192A8597 MANEESHA HANSDA 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

571 DH1840R13P192A8598 FARID ALAM 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

572 DH1840R13P192A8601 DEBJANI ROY 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

573 DH1840R13P192A8602 ARUPA SEN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

574 DH1840R13P192A8604 SOUGATA DAS 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

575 DH1840R13P192A8611 SAYANI MAJUMDAR 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

576 DH1840R13P192A8616 RENUKA MINJ 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

577 DH1840R13P192A8617 NIKITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

578 DH1840R13P192A8623 NAFISHA HOQUE 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

579 DH1840R13P192A8625 SAHEBA KHATUN 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

580 DH1840R13P192A8628 SANDIPA DEB 17.02.2026 11:00 AM

581 DH1840R13P192A8629 ARUNIMA GHOSH 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

582 DH1840R13P192A8630 LUCKKY PARVEEN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

583 DH1840R13P192A8634 ANJANA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

584 DH1840R13P192A8635 RIYA BASAK 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

585 DH1840R13P192A8636 MANGALU RISHI 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

586 DH1840R13P192A8637 MOUMITA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

587 DH1840R13P192A8638 SAGORIKA SAHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

588 DH1840R13P192A8642 MOSTAFIJUR ISLAM 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

589 DH1840R13P192A8645 MOUMITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

590 DH1840R13P192A8648 MRINAL KANTI SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

591 DH1840R13P192A8649 RAJU PAUL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

592 DH1840R13P192A8651 MOUMITA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

593 DH1840R13P192A8657 MOUMITA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

594 DH1840R13P192A8659 RINA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

595 DH1840R13P192A8660 SUMAN MONDAL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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596 DH1840R13P192A8662 MIM PARVIN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

597 DH1840R13P192A8663 NANDITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

598 DH1840R13P192A8664 MOUMITA MANDAL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

599 DH1840R13P192A8665 KAAJAREE MANDAL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

600 DH1840R13P192A8666 PALLABI SUTRADHAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

601 DH1840R13P192A8667 MUKTA PAUL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

602 DH1840R13P192A8669 INDRAJIT PAUL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

603 DH1840R13P192A8672 MOUMITA SINGHA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

604 DH1840R13P192A8673 TITHI ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

605 DH1840R13P192A8674 BABITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

606 DH1840R13P192A8675 BHASWATI BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

607 DH1840R13P192A8676 KALPANA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

608 DH1840R13P192A8677 RINKU BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

609 DH1840R13P192A8678 SUSMITA BANIK 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

610 DH1840R13P192A8679 MOUSUMI MODAK 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

611 DH1840R13P192A8680 PUJA SINGHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

612 DH1840R13P192A8682 SEAULI ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

613 DH1840R13P192A8683 SAHINA BANU 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

614 DH1840R13P192A8684 SUPRIYA SAIBYA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

615 DH1840R13P192A8685 DIPIKA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

616 DH1840R13P192A8686 NIKITA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

617 DH1840R13P192A8687 SUSMITA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

618 DH1840R13P192A8689 KHUSHBU ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

619 DH1840R13P192A8690 ANUSHKA MAJUMDER 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

620 DH1840R13P192A8691 HIMANI BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

621 DH1840R13P192A8692 TANDRIMA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

622 DH1840R13P192A8694 RUBINA KHATUN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

623 DH1840R13P192A8696 MADHUMITA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

624 DH1840R13P192A8698 SILBIN KINDO 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

625 DH1840R13P192A8703 TINA SAHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

626 DH1840R13P192A8705 PRIYA BHOWMICK 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

627 DH1840R13P192A8706 SANGITA RAY BAKSHI 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

628 DH1840R13P192A8707 BAISHALI DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon



Sl No. Application ID Applicant Name Date
Reporting 

Time

629 DH1840R13P192A8709 ADITI ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

630 DH1840R13P192A8710 SUSMITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

631 DH1840R13P192A8711 SHRABANI BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

632 DH1840R13P192A8715 MANASI DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

633 DH1840R13P192A8716 DIPA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

634 DH1840R13P192A8717 TANUJA CHOWDHURY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

635 DH1840R13P192A8718 BEDAJNA SAHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

636 DH1840R13P192A8719 PRATIVA DEB ADHIKARI 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

637 DH1840R13P192A8720 MANDIRA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

638 DH1840R13P192A8721 SARMISTHA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

639 DH1840R13P192A8722 MONIKA PAUL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

640 DH1840R13P192A8724 BIKASH BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

641 DH1840R13P192A8726 BASUDEB SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

642 DH1840R13P192A8728 AMLAN SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

643 DH1840R13P192A8729 BITHI ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

644 DH1840R13P192A8730 JAYANTI ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

645 DH1840R13P192A8731 SUVOJIT SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

646 DH1840R13P192A8732 SAHINUR SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

647 DH1840R13P192A8733 TAHERA RAHAMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

648 DH1840R13P192A8735 NURJAHAN KHATUN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

649 DH1840R13P192A8736 LAKY KHATUN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

650 DH1840R13P192A8737 MALLIKA DAKUA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

651 DH1840R13P192A8739 MOUMITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

652 DH1840R13P192A8740 SUCHI MANDAL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

653 DH1840R13P192A8741 SAIRIN SULTANA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

654 DH1840R13P192A8743 JYOTISREE DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

655 DH1840R13P192A8744 SUHANA ISLAM NEHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

656 DH1840R13P192A8745 SUKLA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

657 DH1840R13P192A8747 PRITILATA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

658 DH1840R13P192A8749 PRIYA MANDOL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

659 DH1840R13P192A8752 DEBOLINA SAHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

660 DH1840R13P192A8753 SHIULI BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

661 DH1840R13P192A8755 PRINCE SHAIKH 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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662 DH1840R13P192A8757 RITA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

663 DH1840R13P192A8758 PRIYANKA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

664 DH1840R13P192A8760 DAMAYANTI DUTTA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

665 DH1840R13P192A8761 RATNA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

666 DH1840R13P192A8762 RUMA PARVEEN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

667 DH1840R13P192A8766 SNEHA BARUA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

668 DH1840R13P192A8767 JOYASHREE BISWAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

669 DH1840R13P192A8770 SUMANA PARVIN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

670 DH1840R13P192A8771 JHUMA SUTRADHAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

671 DH1840R13P192A8772 TANIMA DEY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

672 DH1840R13P192A8773 SURANJAN BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

673 DH1840R13P192A8776 MUSTAKINA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

674 DH1840R13P192A8778
DILRUBA TABASSUM 
FARAHAN 

17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

675 DH1840R13P192A8781 NIKEY RAVA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

676 DH1840R13P192A8786 RIMI SAHA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

677 DH1840R13P192A8787 RUKSANA PARVEEN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

678 DH1840R13P192A8788 REZWANA AKTAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

679 DH1840R13P192A8789 SABITA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

680 DH1840R13P192A8791 AMIT ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

681 DH1840R13P192A8792 MEGHASHREE BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

682 DH1840R13P192A8793 DIPANWITA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

683 DH1840R13P192A8794 NANDITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

684 DH1840R13P192A8795 KHALEDA BEGAM 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

685 DH1840R13P192A8796 SUMITRA RAY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

686 DH1840R13P192A8800 SUMITRA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

687 DH1840R13P192A8802 SNEHA SHARMA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

688 DH1840R13P192A8804 DIPANJANA ADHIKARY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

689 DH1840R13P192A8805 WAREKA SUHANA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

690 DH1840R13P192A8807 AFRUJA PARVIN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

691 DH1840R13P192A8810 NIKITA MANDAL 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

692 DH1840R13P192A8811 SHILPA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

693 DH1840R13P192A8812 NILIMA ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

694 DH1840R13P192A8813 MUNMUN ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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695 DH1840R13P192A8816 SUHANA SARKAR 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

696 DH1840R13P192A8817 SUSMITA DAS 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

697 DH1840R13P192A8818 PRAHLLAD ROY 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

698 DH1840R13P192A8819 DALIYA SHARMA 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

699 DH1840R13P192A8820 MANCHITA BARMAN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

700 DH1840R13P192A8821 AMIR HOSSAIN 17.02.2026 12:00 Noon

701 DH1840R13P192A8822 GAYATRI ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

702 DH1840R13P192A8823 HIMADRI KUMAR RAY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

703 DH1840R13P192A8826 CHANDANA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

704 DH1840R13P192A8827 MOUSUMI BAIRAGI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

705 DH1840R13P192A8829 SANGITA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

706 DH1840R13P192A8830 SHATARUPA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

707 DH1840R13P192A8831 SABLI BANU 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

708 DH1840R13P192A8832 IMDADUL HOQUE 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

709 DH1840R13P192A8833 DEBASHISH RAY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

710 DH1840R13P192A8834 SOUMITA BANIK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

711 DH1840R13P192A8835 UTTAM ADHIKARI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

712 DH1840R13P192A8838 KUHELI BARAI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

713 DH1840R13P192A8841 SARMISTHA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

714 DH1840R13P192A8842 AVIPRIYA SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

715 DH1840R13P192A8843 SABERA PARVIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

716 DH1840R13P192A8844 SRUTI ROY CHOUDHURY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

717 DH1840R13P192A8845 SHIULI PERVIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

718 DH1840R13P192A8847 SUKHEN BISWAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

719 DH1840R13P192A8848 RAJASHRI MATABBAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

720 DH1840R13P192A8849 ARPITA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

721 DH1840R13P192A8850 NIPA SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

722 DH1840R13P192A8851 KARABI PAUL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

723 DH1840R13P192A8852 PEYALI MODAK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

724 DH1840R13P192A8853 SAYANI DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

725 DH1840R13P192A8854 JOYDIP ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

726 DH1840R13P192A8855 DIPIKA MALLICK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

727 DH1840R13P192A8856 MEGHA SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM
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728 DH1840R13P192A8858 SHREYA DUTTA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

729 DH1840R13P192A8859 AJEMA KHATUN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

730 DH1840R13P192A8861 ANAMIKA BHOWMIK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

731 DH1840R13P192A8862 JYOTIRMOY ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

732 DH1840R13P192A8863 PURABI BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

733 DH1840R13P192A8864 MANISHA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

734 DH1840R13P192A8866 MAMPI ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

735 DH1840R13P192A8867 RANJAN GHOSH 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

736 DH1840R13P192A8869
SUCHANDRA DAS 
CHOWDHURY

18.02.2026 10:00 AM

737 DH1840R13P192A8871 RAMJAN ALI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

738 DH1840R13P192A8872 SURAVI ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

739 DH1840R13P192A8873 SUSHMITA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

740 DH1840R13P192A8874 NABANITA SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

741 DH1840R13P192A8875 ALISHA PARVIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

742 DH1840R13P192A8876 PAPIYA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

743 DH1840R13P192A8877 PRAKASH CHAKRABORTY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

744 DH1840R13P192A8881 SHREOSHI  SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

745 DH1840R13P192A8882 BHASWATI ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

746 DH1840R13P192A8884 AMIT PRAMANIK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

747 DH1840R13P192A8886 SANKARI DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

748 DH1840R13P192A8888 TARUN BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

749 DH1840R13P192A8890 PRASENJIT SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

750 DH1840R13P192A8891 RITIKA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

751 DH1840R13P192A8892 SUDIPTA BARDHAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

752 DH1840R13P192A8894 ANANYA SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

753 DH1840R13P192A8895 SHREYA DEY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

754 DH1840R13P192A8896 ANKITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

755 DH1840R13P192A8897 RAKHI BANDANA BISWAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

756 DH1840R13P192A8898 BIPLAB ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

757 DH1840R13P192A8901 JINIA DEY SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

758 DH1840R13P192A8903 RAKHI DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

759 DH1840R13P192A8905 SHAMIN AZMI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

760 DH1840R13P192A8906 JOYITA DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM
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761 DH1840R13P192A8907 MOUMITA CHAKLADAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

762 DH1840R13P192A8909 BELI BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

763 DH1840R13P192A8910 NIRJA CHHETRI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

764 DH1840R13P192A8913 DEBASISH ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

765 DH1840R13P192A8917 FATEMA KHATUN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

766 DH1840R13P192A8918 BARNALI SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

767 DH1840R13P192A8919 ARPITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

768 DH1840R13P192A8920 SARKAR NADIM AL ANSAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

769 DH1840R13P192A8921 SUJIT ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

770 DH1840R13P192A8922 SUJATA RAI 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

771 DH1840R13P192A8923 BHASWATI DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

772 DH1840R13P192A8927 JAYEETA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

773 DH1840R13P192A8928 TANUSHREE DEB 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

774 DH1840R13P192A8931 CHANDA RANI ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

775 DH1840R13P192A8934 SALIMA KHATUN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

776 DH1840R13P192A8936 SHIKHA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

777 DH1840R13P192A8937 TAPASHA ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

778 DH1840R13P192A8942 SHRABANI BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

779 DH1840R13P192A8943 RANKITA KARMAKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

780 DH1840R13P192A8945 SAMBRITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

781 DH1840R13P192A8947 SUSMITA SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

782 DH1840R13P192A8948 MAYMUNA KHATUN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

783 DH1840R13P192A8952 ANKITA PAUL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

784 DH1840R13P192A8953 RAJANTI KERKETTA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

785 DH1840R13P192A8954 RITA BANIK 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

786 DH1840R13P192A8955 BIBHAS MANDAL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

787 DH1840R13P192A8958 NIVEDITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

788 DH1840R13P192A8959 SADHAN ROY 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

789 DH1840R13P192A8960 SANGITA KARJEE 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

790 DH1840R13P192A8963 DIPALI SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

791 DH1840R13P192A8965 ANISHA KUJUR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

792 DH1840R13P192A8966 SONALI PAL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

793 DH1840R13P192A8967 RINKU SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM
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794 DH1840R13P192A8970 IRTIZA HOSSAIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

795 DH1840R13P192A8971 SUSAMA DEBSARMA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

796 DH1840R13P192A8974 TUTUL PAUL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

797 DH1840R13P192A8975 JINIYA PARVIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

798 DH1840R13P192A8976 TULIKA SEN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

799 DH1840R13P192A8977 ANWESHA PAUL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

800 DH1840R13P192A8980 LAIJUMANTARA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

801 DH1840R13P192A8981 AKTARI PARVIN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

802 DH1840R13P192A8982 SHANTANA RABIDAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

803 DH1840R13P192A8983 KEYA SINGHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

804 DH1840R13P192A8984 SUDIPTA GHOSH 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

805 DH1840R13P192A8986 FARJANA RIYA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

806 DH1840R13P192A8989 DEBOSHMITA SEN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

807 DH1840R13P192A8991 PINKI BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

808 DH1840R13P192A8992 SHEULI BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

809 DH1840R13P192A8993 BITHIKA BARMAN 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

810 DH1840R13P192A8995 SURAVI SAHA 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

811 DH1840R13P192A8999 TASLIMA BANU 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

812 DH1840R13P192A9002 SWAPNA PAL DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

813 DH1840R13P192A9003 SUPRIYA PAUL 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

814 DH1840R13P192A9005 PUJA SARKAR 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

815 DH1840R13P192A9006 PURNIMA DAS 18.02.2026 10:00 AM

816 DH1840R13P192A9007 BEAUTY BAWALI 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

817 DH1840R13P192A9008 SHREYA DUTTA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

818 DH1840R13P192A9009 RANJAN BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

819 DH1840R13P192A9010 PIYA SAHA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

820 DH1840R13P192A9011 ASTOMI SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

821 DH1840R13P192A9012 SABNAM PARVIN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

822 DH1840R13P192A9013 SUMANA PAUL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

823 DH1840R13P192A9017 CHAITALI MOHANTA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

824 DH1840R13P192A9018 RUMPA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

825 DH1840R13P192A9020 ANAMIKA RAY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

826 DH1840R13P192A9021 SUBHAM ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM
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827 DH1840R13P192A9022 SUSHANT KERKETTA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

828 DH1840R13P192A9024 SAYMA KHATUN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

829 DH1840R13P192A9027 LATA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

830 DH1840R13P192A9028 ANITA DEBSINGHA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

831 DH1840R13P192A9029 RIPAM DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

832 DH1840R13P192A9030 RUPALI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

833 DH1840R13P192A9032 TARJINA AZIZ ALI 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

834 DH1840R13P192A9034 RIKTA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

835 DH1840R13P192A9036 MOUSUMI BAIDYA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

836 DH1840R13P192A9038 PRIYANKA DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

837 DH1840R13P192A9039 RESHMI SAHA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

838 DH1840R13P192A9041 PAYEL BASAK 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

839 DH1840R13P192A9042 SHIBANI DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

840 DH1840R13P192A9043 POULAMI SAHA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

841 DH1840R13P192A9044 DIPANWITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

842 DH1840R13P192A9045 MOUMITA SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

843 DH1840R13P192A9046 RUNTI DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

844 DH1840R13P192A9047 PRITI DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

845 DH1840R13P192A9048 CHHANDA SINGHA SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

846 DH1840R13P192A9050 KAMALIKA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

847 DH1840R13P192A9051 BIDISHA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

848 DH1840R13P192A9052 MADHUMANTI PRAMANIK 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

849 DH1840R13P192A9055 JABIR HUSSAIN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

850 DH1840R13P192A9056 DIPIKA SAHA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

851 DH1840R13P192A9057 NIKITA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

852 DH1840R13P192A9058 SRAYASHI BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

853 DH1840R13P192A9059 ISHITA MISRA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

854 DH1840R13P192A9061 JHUMA MONDAL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

855 DH1840R13P192A9063 PINKI BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

856 DH1840R13P192A9064 ANUPAMA SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

857 DH1840R13P192A9065 PUJA DEBNATH 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

858 DH1840R13P192A9066 KUHELI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

859 DH1840R13P192A9067 SATHI DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM
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860 DH1840R13P192A9068 JESSICA DE SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

861 DH1840R13P192A9069 SURABHI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

862 DH1840R13P192A9070 HRIDOY MAHATA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

863 DH1840R13P192A9073 SANJITA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

864 DH1840R13P192A9075 SOMA SHIL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

865 DH1840R13P192A9077 PARUL KHATUN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

866 DH1840R13P192A9081 KALPITA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

867 DH1840R13P192A9082 LILUFA BEGEM 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

868 DH1840R13P192A9083 MUNMUN RAY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

869 DH1840R13P192A9084 PROMITA PAUL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

870 DH1840R13P192A9085 PINKI PODDAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

871 DH1840R13P192A9086 MOBASHERUL HASSAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

872 DH1840R13P192A9089 MONISA PAUL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

873 DH1840R13P192A9093 DIPANNITA GHOSH 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

874 DH1840R13P192A9094 MIRAJUL ISLAM 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

875 DH1840R13P192A9095 RUNA PARVIN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

876 DH1840R13P192A9096 SUSMITA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

877 DH1840R13P192A9097 PRATIVA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

878 DH1840R13P192A9098 ANANYA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

879 DH1840R13P192A9100 SAMPA DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

880 DH1840R13P192A9101 DEBOBRATA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

881 DH1840R13P192A9103 SHREEBAS MAHATO 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

882 DH1840R13P192A9104 SOURAV ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

883 DH1840R13P192A9105 SUPRIYA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

884 DH1840R13P192A9106 NANDITA ADHIKARY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

885 DH1840R13P192A9107 PRITHA MANDAL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

886 DH1840R13P192A9108 SWAGATA DEB 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

887 DH1840R13P192A9110 PUNAM EKKA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

888 DH1840R13P192A9111 ARCHITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

889 DH1840R13P192A9112 PARAMITA DUTTA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

890 DH1840R13P192A9113 PRIYANKA BISWAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

891 DH1840R13P192A9114 ANKITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

892 DH1840R13P192A9115 ALKA TOPPO 18.02.2026 11:00 AM
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893 DH1840R13P192A9117 SUPRIYA MAJUMDAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

894 DH1840R13P192A9119 AJOY MANDAL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

895 DH1840R13P192A9120 BRATATI DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

896 DH1840R13P192A9121 SHAMMEE PARVEEN ROZA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

897 DH1840R13P192A9122 REEYA KARMAKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

898 DH1840R13P192A9123 TWINKLE CHOUDHURY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

899 DH1840R13P192A9124 HIMANI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

900 DH1840R13P192A9126 POULOMI SARKAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

901 DH1840R13P192A9127 MANASHI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

902 DH1840R13P192A9133 MANIKA KHATUN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

903 DH1840R13P192A9135 TAMALIKA GUHA NEOGI 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

904 DH1840R13P192A9136 SATYEN HALDAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

905 DH1840R13P192A9137 MADHUMUKTA BISWAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

906 DH1840R13P192A9138 JONI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

907 DH1840R13P192A9139 ASMITA BHOWMIK 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

908 DH1840R13P192A9141 GITA ADHIKARY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

909 DH1840R13P192A9142 MURSHID KOBIR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

910 DH1840R13P192A9143 MORTOJA PARVIN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

911 DH1840R13P192A9144 KRISHNA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

912 DH1840R13P192A9145 GITIKA MOHANTA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

913 DH1840R13P192A9146 DEEPSHIKHA MAJUMDER 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

914 DH1840R13P192A9148 SANGITA DAS 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

915 DH1840R13P192A9150 PUJA MAJUMDER 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

916 DH1840R13P192A9151 BROTATI SUR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

917 DH1840R13P192A9152 DEBANGI DEB 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

918 DH1840R13P192A9153 DEBOSMITA PAUL 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

919 DH1840R13P192A9154 AINUN NAHAR  PARVIN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

920 DH1840R13P192A9156 BARNALI ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

921 DH1840R13P192A9157 SHARMISTHA DEB 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

922 DH1840R13P192A9159 KAKALI MAJUMDER 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

923 DH1840R13P192A9162 RIMPA KUNDU 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

924 DH1840R13P192A9165 NABANITA ROY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

925 DH1840R13P192A9166 ARPANA HASDA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM
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926 DH1840R13P192A9168 DIPTI SUTRADHAR 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

927 DH1840R13P192A9169 SOUMIK DEY 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

928 DH1840R13P192A9170 DALI SEN 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

929 DH1840R13P192A9171 PAYAL BHOWMIK 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

930 DH1840R13P192A9172 TRISHETA BARUA 18.02.2026 11:00 AM

931 DH1840R13P192A9175 ANKITA BISWAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

932 DH1840R13P192A9176 SAHELI SHIL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

933 DH1840R13P192A9178 MOUMITA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

934 DH1840R13P192A9179 DEBANKITA DEBNATH 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

935 DH1840R13P192A9181 RUNA BEGAM 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

936 DH1840R13P192A9185 DURGA RAI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

937 DH1840R13P192A9187 SHEFALI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

938 DH1840R13P192A9188 CHUMKI DEB 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

939 DH1840R13P192A9190 PRIYASI DEBNATH 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

940 DH1840R13P192A9192 MATANGINI SINGHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

941 DH1840R13P192A9194 SUKLA BISWAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

942 DH1840R13P192A9195 SUPRIYA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

943 DH1840R13P192A9196 BITHIKA SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

944 DH1840R13P192A9197 ANUSKA CHOUDHURY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

945 DH1840R13P192A9198 ISHA DAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

946 DH1840R13P192A9201 AFROJA BEGAM 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

947 DH1840R13P192A9202 DEBOSMITA KARMAKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

948 DH1840R13P192A9203 NIPA SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

949 DH1840R13P192A9208 ANUPAMA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

950 DH1840R13P192A9209 SUMAN BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

951 DH1840R13P192A9211 DEBPRIYA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

952 DH1840R13P192A9212 CHUMKI BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

953 DH1840R13P192A9213 SHREYASI SEN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

954 DH1840R13P192A9214 SAYANDRILA NANDI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

955 DH1840R13P192A9216 SHIBANI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

956 DH1840R13P192A9218 SUKLA DAKUA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

957 DH1840R13P192A9219 RIMPA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

958 DH1840R13P192A9220 RIA SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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959 DH1840R13P192A9221 UTTHAN MAJUMDAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

960 DH1840R13P192A9222 SUSHMITA SAHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

961 DH1840R13P192A9223 TRIPARNA DEBNATH 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

962 DH1840R13P192A9224 ISHIKA TANTRA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

963 DH1840R13P192A9226 SHILPI BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

964 DH1840R13P192A9227 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

965 DH1840R13P192A9228 RUMPA KHATUN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

966 DH1840R13P192A9229 MRIDANKA GHOSH 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

967 DH1840R13P192A9231 GOURI SINGHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

968 DH1840R13P192A9232 MUKTA DAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

969 DH1840R13P192A9233 PAYEL BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

970 DH1840R13P192A9234 NIKITA DEO 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

971 DH1840R13P192A9235 ANUSHREE ADHIKARY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

972 DH1840R13P192A9236 ANAMIKA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

973 DH1840R13P192A9237 SHRUTI DAKUA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

974 DH1840R13P192A9238 DIPA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

975 DH1840R13P192A9239 NIBEDITA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

976 DH1840R13P192A9240 SOURAVI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

977 DH1840R13P192A9241 JOYSRI SAHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

978 DH1840R13P192A9242 KALPANA ADHIKARI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

979 DH1840R13P192A9244 DEBOPRIYA DEY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

980 DH1840R13P192A9246 SELINA PARVIN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

981 DH1840R13P192A9247 HIMADRITA RAY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

982 DH1840R13P192A9249 DEBASHRITA PANDIT 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

983 DH1840R13P192A9250 REJINA IASMIN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

984 DH1840R13P192A9251 ARPITA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

985 DH1840R13P192A9252 DOLA SINHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

986 DH1840R13P192A9253 RUKHSANA PARVEEN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

987 DH1840R13P192A9258 DIPA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

988 DH1840R13P192A9259 SMRITIKANA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

989 DH1840R13P192A9260 AROBINDU DAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

990 DH1840R13P192A9261 SHAMPA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

991 DH1840R13P192A9262 AYUSHEE ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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992 DH1840R13P192A9263 SAGARIKA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

993 DH1840R13P192A9266 URMILA TUDU 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

994 DH1840R13P192A9267 SANCHITA PANDA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

995 DH1840R13P192A9268 SAJINA PERVIN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

996 DH1840R13P192A9269 MENAKA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

997 DH1840R13P192A9270 MUSKAN HOQUE 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

998 DH1840R13P192A9272 PRIYA TAMANG 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

999 DH1840R13P192A9273 BIPASHA SAHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1000 DH1840R13P192A9275 DEBOLINA SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1001 DH1840R13P192A9276 JHUMA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1002 DH1840R13P192A9277 SONATAN MANDAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1003 DH1840R13P192A9280 MOU ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1004 DH1840R13P192A9281 MRITTIKA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1005 DH1840R13P192A9282 SHRAWANA RAI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1006 DH1840R13P192A9283 RABI HASDA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1007 DH1840R13P192A9284 SABITA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1008 DH1840R13P192A9285 SHRADDHA DEY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1009 DH1840R13P192A9288 ISHIKA MANDAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1010 DH1840R13P192A9290 DIPTI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1011 DH1840R13P192A9291 CHANDRAYE ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1012 DH1840R13P192A9292 JASMIN AKTAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1013 DH1840R13P192A9293 SHOYEB ALI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1014 DH1840R13P192A9294 URMILA SAHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1015 DH1840R13P192A9295 KUHELI SAHA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1016 DH1840R13P192A9296
HAIMANTIKA RAY 
PRAMANIK

18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1017 DH1840R13P192A9298 RIMI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1018 DH1840R13P192A9299 RITUPARNA BANERJEE 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1019 DH1840R13P192A9301 SAGARIKA MANDAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1020 DH1840R13P192A9303 SAHANACH PARBIN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1021 DH1840R13P192A9304 BARSHITA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1022 DH1840R13P192A9307 SHELIMA RAHAMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1023 DH1840R13P192A9308 PRIYABALA SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1024 DH1840R13P192A9310 GAYATRI RAY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1025 DH1840R13P192A9311 GOSIYA PARBIN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1026 DH1840R13P192A9312 MOUSUMI BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1027 DH1840R13P192A9314 ADITI ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1028 DH1840R13P192A9315 CHANDANA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1029 DH1840R13P192A9317 SUCHISMITA SWAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1030 DH1840R13P192A9319 NIKITA RAI 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1031 DH1840R13P192A9320 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1032 DH1840R13P192A9323 MEGHA MOITRA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1033 DH1840R13P192A9325 SHILA NARJARY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1034 DH1840R13P192A9326 RANJITA DEB 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1035 DH1840R13P192A9327 SOVANA MANDAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1036 DH1840R13P192A9329 SHREYASI MITRA 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1037 DH1840R13P192A9330 SHREYASI MANDAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1038 DH1840R13P192A9331 PAYEL DAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1039 DH1840R13P192A9333 NANDITA ROY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1040 DH1840R13P192A9334 SUBHAJTT SARKAR 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1041 DH1840R13P192A9335 MASUD ALAM 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1042 DH1840R13P192A9336 TUMPA BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1043 DH1840R13P192A9339 SHUKRITI PAL 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1044 DH1840R13P192A9340 HUSNARA BEGAM 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1045 DH1840R13P192A9342 SUSMITA DEY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1046 DH1840R13P192A9343 RASHMIKA BHOWMIK 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1047 DH1840R13P192A9344 NAYAN BARMAN 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1048 DH1840R13P192A9346 PRIYA TIRKEY ORAON 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1049 DH1840R13P192A9348 SUCHITRA DEY 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1050 DH1840R13P192A9349 SMRITIKANA DAS 18.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1051 DH1840R13P192A9350 AVIRUP GHOSH 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1052 DH1840R13P192A9351 SUCHANA SUTRADHAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1053 DH1840R13P192A9352 PAPIYA MODAK 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1054 DH1840R13P192A9353 PRIYA DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1055 DH1840R13P192A9354 KABITA BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1056 DH1840R13P192A9355 MINTU BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1057 DH1840R13P192A9356 NIRUPAMA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1058 DH1840R13P192A9358 SUNAYANA CHOUDHURY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1059 DH1840R13P192A9359 BIDISHA MATHIAT 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1060 DH1840R13P192A9363 PRATIVA SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1061 DH1840R13P192A9364 SOVA RISHI 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1062 DH1840R13P192A9366 FIROZA SULTANA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1063 DH1840R13P192A9368 SAAYONTI ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1064 DH1840R13P192A9369 GARGI DEY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1065 DH1840R13P192A9370 DISHA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1066 DH1840R13P192A9371 SABANA PARVIN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1067 DH1840R13P192A9372 APROZA BEGAM 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1068 DH1840R13P192A9373 NANDINI BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1069 DH1840R13P192A9374 DIPANJALI ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1070 DH1840R13P192A9376 SAMRAT MANDAL 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1071 DH1840R13P192A9378 AYNI GHOSH 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1072 DH1840R13P192A9379 DEBOPRIYA DEB 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1073 DH1840R13P192A9382 KAINAT PARWEEN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1074 DH1840R13P192A9385 SAMIMA YASMIN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1075 DH1840R13P192A9386 MOUSUMI SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1076 DH1840R13P192A9387 SAINI GHOSH 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1077 DH1840R13P192A9389 RESMA AFROJA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1078 DH1840R13P192A9391 BAPAN DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1079 DH1840R13P192A9394 BARNA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1080 DH1840R13P192A9396 BIKRAM BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1081 DH1840R13P192A9397 ARJINA KHATUN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1082 DH1840R13P192A9398 SANGITA BISWAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1083 DH1840R13P192A9400 RIMA DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1084 DH1840R13P192A9401 ARNAB DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1085 DH1840R13P192A9404 SUCHETA DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1086 DH1840R13P192A9406 RIMPA SEN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1087 DH1840R13P192A9407 KAKOLI ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1088 DH1840R13P192A9411 ARINDAM BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1089 DH1840R13P192A9412 SWAPNA ISHORE 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1090 DH1840R13P192A9413 DALIA RAY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1091 DH1840R13P192A9414 SURAVI SAHA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1092 DH1840R13P192A9417 RINA SINGHA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1093 DH1840R13P192A9418 PINAKI ADHIKARY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1094 DH1840R13P192A9421 TIASHA KARMAKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1095 DH1840R13P192A9424 SUMAN ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1096 DH1840R13P192A9425 UTSHA BISWAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1097 DH1840R13P192A9426 MONISHA SHAH 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1098 DH1840R13P192A9427 ISMITA RAI 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1099 DH1840R13P192A9429 ANAMIKA BISWAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1100 DH1840R13P192A9430 ABANTIKA BISWAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1101 DH1840R13P192A9431 ANIRBAN MITRA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1102 DH1840R13P192A9433 RIYA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1103 DH1840R13P192A9435 TANUSHREE SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1104 DH1840R13P192A9436 ANISHA PARVEEN SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1105 DH1840R13P192A9437 DEBAPRIYA ADHIKARY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1106 DH1840R13P192A9438 MANJU SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1107 DH1840R13P192A9439 KABERI ROY SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1108 DH1840R13P192A9441 SABNAM BEGAM 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1109 DH1840R13P192A9442 SAGORIKA PANDIT 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1110 DH1840R13P192A9444 CHHANI KISKU 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1111 DH1840R13P192A9445 ANUSREE DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1112 DH1840R13P192A9446 MADHURIMA BISWAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1113 DH1840R13P192A9449 NITIKA TAMANG 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1114 DH1840R13P192A9450 BHUMIKA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1115 DH1840R13P192A9454 SHYAMASREE SIL 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1116 DH1840R13P192A9459 ELEEN ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1117 DH1840R13P192A9460 MRIDULA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1118 DH1840R13P192A9461 SAMPA BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1119 DH1840R13P192A9462 SIMA BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1120 DH1840R13P192A9464 TANUSHREE ROY BASUNIA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1121 DH1840R13P192A9465 AJIT MUNDA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1122 DH1840R13P192A9466 PAPPU ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1123 DH1840R13P192A9467 RAKESH  DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1124 DH1840R13P192A9468 SUBHAM DAS 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1125 DH1840R13P192A9469 SUSMITA SIL 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1126 DH1840R13P192A9473 BARSHA RAY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1127 DH1840R13P192A9474 ANTARA BHATTACHARJEE 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1128 DH1840R13P192A9475 RUKSHANA BEGAM 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1129 DH1840R13P192A9476 SABNAM BEGAM 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1130 DH1840R13P192A9477 KOYEL ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1131 DH1840R13P192A9481 PUJA HALDAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1132 DH1840R13P192A9482 MANOJIT ADHIKARY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1133 DH1840R13P192A9483 NASRIN KHATUN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1134 DH1840R13P192A9484 ANINDITA MUKHERJEE 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1135 DH1840R13P192A9485 JAYITA SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1136 DH1840R13P192A9486 MAMTA KUJUR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1137 DH1840R13P192A9487 NASIKA MANDAL 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1138 DH1840R13P192A9488 SUCHANDRA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1139 DH1840R13P192A9489 SAMIR RAJ TIRKEY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1140 DH1840R13P192A9490 SHIULI KHATUN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1141 DH1840R13P192A9491 SANDHIYA EKKA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1142 DH1840R13P192A9492 KUNTAL SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1143 DH1840R13P192A9494 SOIBUL ALI SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1144 DH1840R13P192A9498 JANETH ORAON 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1145 DH1840R13P192A9501 DIPIKA SINGHA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1146 DH1840R13P192A9502 POULAMI MAHANTA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1147 DH1840R13P192A9503 MITALI MAHANTA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1148 DH1840R13P192A9504 RIYA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1149 DH1840R13P192A9505 POLI SAHA 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1150 DH1840R13P192A9506 PAPIYA DEY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1151 DH1840R13P192A9507 BHUMIKA SHIL 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1152 DH1840R13P192A9509 NABIDUL HOQUE 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1153 DH1840R13P192A9510 SUMAN ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1154 DH1840R13P192A9511 NANDITA ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1155 DH1840R13P192A9513 SAGARIKA KHATUN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1156 DH1840R13P192A9515 JUI KHATUN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1157 DH1840R13P192A9516 SWARNALI BHOWMIK 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1158 DH1840R13P192A9517 PUJA CHHETRI 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1159 DH1840R13P192A9518 PARBATI BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1160 DH1840R13P192A9519 RATNA BARMAN 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1161 DH1840R13P192A9521 RIYA MALLICK 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1162 DH1840R13P192A9522 MOUSUMI ROY 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1163 DH1840R13P192A9523 JYOTSNA SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1164 DH1840R13P192A9524 MUNMUN SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1165 DH1840R13P192A9527 GARGI SARKAR 19.02.2026 10:00 AM

1166 DH1840R13P192A9528 PALLABI GOSWAMI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1167 DH1840R13P192A9530 SUSMITA SUTRADHAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1168 DH1840R13P192A9531 ANANNYA BOSE 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1169 DH1840R13P192A9533 SAJAL KR SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1170 DH1840R13P192A9535 PAYEL PARVIN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1171 DH1840R13P192A9537 MADHABI PAUL 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1172 DH1840R13P192A9538 REHAN RAZA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1173 DH1840R13P192A9540 DEEPSHIKHA MITRA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1174 DH1840R13P192A9541 SABINA KHATUN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1175 DH1840R13P192A9543 SUSMITA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1176 DH1840R13P192A9545 RUMPA BEGAM 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1177 DH1840R13P192A9547 MAHAJABI PARVEEN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1178 DH1840R13P192A9548 MAHUA KUNDU 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1179 DH1840R13P192A9549 PRIYANKA TOPPO 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1180 DH1840R13P192A9550 MAMONI BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1181 DH1840R13P192A9552 SAGARIKA PRADHAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1182 DH1840R13P192A9553 SUPRIYA SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1183 DH1840R13P192A9554 RAKHI PARVEEN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1184 DH1840R13P192A9555 SURITA SORENG 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1185 DH1840R13P192A9556 SWAPNA SINGHA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1186 DH1840R13P192A9557 PRITY DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1187 DH1840R13P192A9558 SUMANA RAY SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1188 DH1840R13P192A9559 MOUSUMI BEGAM 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1189 DH1840R13P192A9560 SUTAPA SAHA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1190 DH1840R13P192A9561 ANJU KUMARI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1191 DH1840R13P192A9562 BHARATI DEY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1192 DH1840R13P192A9563 SANGEETA SAHA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1193 DH1840R13P192A9565 DIPANWITA MANDAL 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1194 DH1840R13P192A9566
MOSAMMAD SAMIMA 
NASRIN

19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1195 DH1840R13P192A9567 AMINA KHATUN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1196 DH1840R13P192A9568 SANGITA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1197 DH1840R13P192A9570 DIPIKA BASAK 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1198 DH1840R13P192A9572 BHASWATI ADHIKARI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1199 DH1840R13P192A9573 MANTI BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1200 DH1840R13P192A9574 DHANANJOY ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1201 DH1840R13P192A9575 SOUMITA BISWAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1202 DH1840R13P192A9576 SHIBANI MURMU 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1203 DH1840R13P192A9577 DEBJANI BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1204 DH1840R13P192A9578 DIPANWITA MALO 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1205 DH1840R13P192A9580 JOYETA DEY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1206 DH1840R13P192A9581 RIMI MODAK 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1207 DH1840R13P192A9582 INDRANI ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1208 DH1840R13P192A9583 SMITA CHATTOPADHYAY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1209 DH1840R13P192A9584 RINKI BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1210 DH1840R13P192A9585 USASHI KAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1211 DH1840R13P192A9586 KAZI LINA PARVIN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1212 DH1840R13P192A9587 RUHI DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1213 DH1840R13P192A9588 SURAIYA PARVEEN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1214 DH1840R13P192A9589 MANJUSHA MAJUMDAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1215 DH1840R13P192A9594 ANAMIKA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1216 DH1840R13P192A9599 SAYANI ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1217 DH1840R13P192A9600 SUPRIYA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1218 DH1840R13P192A9601 AYOSHREE MONDAL 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1219 DH1840R13P192A9602 JULI ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1220 DH1840R13P192A9603 BARSHA DUTTA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1221 DH1840R13P192A9605 ANANYA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1222 DH1840R13P192A9607 ANANNYA GHOSH 19.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1223 DH1840R13P192A9608 PAYEL PYNE 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1224 DH1840R13P192A9609 SWETA CHATTERJEE 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1225 DH1840R13P192A9614 SHYAMALI BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1226 DH1840R13P192A9615 RITUPARNA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1227 DH1840R13P192A9616 TANIMA RAY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1228 DH1840R13P192A9617 JHILIK DEY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1229 DH1840R13P192A9618 APARNA SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1230 DH1840R13P192A9620 MOUSUMI MAHATO 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1231 DH1840R13P192A9624 KABITA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1232 DH1840R13P192A9625 GOURI DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1233 DH1840R13P192A9626 JUTHIKA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1234 DH1840R13P192A9627 DEEPARNA BLONE 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1235 DH1840R13P192A9628 PUJA RANI SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1236 DH1840R13P192A9630 DIPA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1237 DH1840R13P192A9633 BISHAL KUNDU 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1238 DH1840R13P192A9634 RIMI DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1239 DH1840R13P192A9636 SAHARUL ISLAM 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1240 DH1840R13P192A9638 PURNIMA RAJBANSHI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1241 DH1840R13P192A9639 MONALISHA BISWAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1242 DH1840R13P192A9641 ANUSHREE DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1243 DH1840R13P192A9642 SALMA SULTANA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1244 DH1840R13P192A9643 BINITA HANSDAH 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1245 DH1840R13P192A9644 KIRAN DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1246 DH1840R13P192A9645 MD MUKTER ALI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1247 DH1840R13P192A9646 SATARUPA SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1248 DH1840R13P192A9647 ZANNATUN FIRDOSHI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1249 DH1840R13P192A9648 SABNAM MUSTARI MOMIN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1250 DH1840R13P192A9649 MURSHIDA ISLAM 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1251 DH1840R13P192A9650 PIYALI GHOSH 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1252 DH1840R13P192A9651 ANKITA BHOWMIK 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1253 DH1840R13P192A9652 PIJUSH BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1254 DH1840R13P192A9653 KRISHNA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1255 DH1840R13P192A9655 ARCHITA RANI DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1256 DH1840R13P192A9660 RANJITA KINDO 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1257 DH1840R13P192A9666 SUSMITA BANIK 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1258 DH1840R13P192A9668 DEBJANI SARKAR 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1259 DH1840R13P192A9669 MD RIJKE HASAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1260 DH1840R13P192A9670 JANNATUN FIRDOUSI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1261 DH1840R13P192A9671 ALKA BISWAKARMA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1262 DH1840R13P192A9673 JUNU CHHETRI 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1263 DH1840R13P192A9676 DHRITI ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1264 DH1840R13P192A9679 EMLEN SAMAD 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1265 DH1840R13P192A9682 DHRITIKANA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1266 DH1840R13P192A9683 SANGHAMITRA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1267 DH1840R13P192A9685 PAYEL ADHIKARY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1268 DH1840R13P192A9687 SHEKH SABBIR HOSSAIN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1269 DH1840R13P192A9688 MANINDRA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1270 DH1840R13P192A9689 PRIYOSHI PAUL 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1271 DH1840R13P192A9691 DIYASHA DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1272 DH1840R13P192A9692 SUSMITA DAS 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1273 DH1840R13P192A9695 SUJATA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1274 DH1840R13P192A9702 BIPASA OROW 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1275 DH1840R13P192A9703 SAGARIKA DEB 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1276 DH1840R13P192A9704 ANITA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1277 DH1840R13P192A9705 ESHIKA ROY 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1278 DH1840R13P192A9707 ESTER ORAON 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1279 DH1840R13P192A9709 ASHA LAKRA 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1280 DH1840R13P192A9710 TANUJA BARMAN 19.02.2026 11:00 AM

1281 DH1840R13P192A9711 SUSMITA RAJAK 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1282 DH1840R13P192A9712 KOUSHIK ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1283 DH1840R13P192A9713 SUSMITA SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1284 DH1840R13P192A9715 MANISHA SINGHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1285 DH1840R13P192A9717 PROTIVA SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1286 DH1840R13P192A9719 SNEHA DEY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1287 DH1840R13P192A9721 SUBHANITA SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1288 DH1840R13P192A9722 SWARNALI MAJUMDER 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1289 DH1840R13P192A9723 SUSMITA BISWAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1290 DH1840R13P192A9725 MANASHI BISWAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1291 DH1840R13P192A9727 ANKITA KARMAKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1292 DH1840R13P192A9728 MAMPI ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1293 DH1840R13P192A9729 SHIBAJI BAL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1294 DH1840R13P192A9730 RATNA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1295 DH1840R13P192A9731 SOUMI GHOSH 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1296 DH1840R13P192A9732 BINDIYA DUTTA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1297 DH1840R13P192A9735 BANDITA DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1298 DH1840R13P192A9736 SUDIPTA PATOWARY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1299 DH1840R13P192A9737 PUSPA LATA RAI 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1300 DH1840R13P192A9739 PAMPI ROY BISWAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1301 DH1840R13P192A9741 DISHA DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1302 DH1840R13P192A9742 SOMA SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1303 DH1840R13P192A9743 KALABOTI ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1304 DH1840R13P192A9746 UMMA AYESA BEPARI 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1305 DH1840R13P192A9751 RANJITA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1306 DH1840R13P192A9752 JAYASREE ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1307 DH1840R13P192A9753 AVIJIT ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1308 DH1840R13P192A9754 NABANITA DEB 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1309 DH1840R13P192A9755 SUMITRA RANI SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1310 DH1840R13P192A9756 SUMI KHATUN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1311 DH1840R13P192A9757 TANDRA SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1312 DH1840R13P192A9758 MAMONI RAJBHAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1313 DH1840R13P192A9760 CHANDAN BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1314 DH1840R13P192A9761 MUKTARA BANU 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1315 DH1840R13P192A9763 SHIULI SINGHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1316 DH1840R13P192A9765 SAGARIKA PRAMANIK 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1317 DH1840R13P192A9766 SHIULI SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1318 DH1840R13P192A9767 PRIYANKA ORAON 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1319 DH1840R13P192A9769 DEBINA DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1320 DH1840R13P192A9770 ABDUL KADER GANI MIA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1321 DH1840R13P192A9771 ANUSHKA BHIMSABAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1322 DH1840R13P192A9772 BRATATI SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1323 DH1840R13P192A9773 ALISHA PARVIN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1324 DH1840R13P192A9774 DIPSIKHA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1325 DH1840R13P192A9775 ANUSHREE CHOWDHURY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1326 DH1840R13P192A9778 LAJIFA PARVIN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1327 DH1840R13P192A9779 ANISHA DUTTA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1328 DH1840R13P192A9780 PUJA BHAGAT 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1329 DH1840R13P192A9781 CHANDRIMA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1330 DH1840R13P192A9785 PRIYA MUNDA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1331 DH1840R13P192A9786 SOYAL AKTER 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1332 DH1840R13P192A9790 TUHINA RAY SINGHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1333 DH1840R13P192A9791 PALLABI SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1334 DH1840R13P192A9792 SUSMITA MANDAL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1335 DH1840R13P192A9793 ANIMA SINGHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1336 DH1840R13P192A9797 NANDINI BARMNA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1337 DH1840R13P192A9798 PAROMITA DEBNATH 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1338 DH1840R13P192A9799 JHARNA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1339 DH1840R13P192A9801 YOSHNA PRADHAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1340 DH1840R13P192A9802 PINKI DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1341 DH1840R13P192A9804 PIYALI DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1342 DH1840R13P192A9807 HEMLATA SINGHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1343 DH1840R13P192A9808 SAGARIKA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1344 DH1840R13P192A9812 TITHI KARJEE 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1345 DH1840R13P192A9813 ANAMIKA SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1346 DH1840R13P192A9814 ABHIRUP ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1347 DH1840R13P192A9816 RUMPA SHIL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1348 DH1840R13P192A9818 SOMA RAY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1349 DH1840R13P192A9820 BAISHALI SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1350 DH1840R13P192A9821 NUR ANISHA KHATUN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1351 DH1840R13P192A9823 RAKHI ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1352 DH1840R13P192A9825 ANJALI BALA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1353 DH1840R13P192A9826 ASMANI FARHANA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1354 DH1840R13P192A9828 TANISTHA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1355 DH1840R13P192A9829 SUDESHNA SHIL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1356 DH1840R13P192A9831 SUMAN SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1357 DH1840R13P192A9832 NAYANSI DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1358 DH1840R13P192A9833 PRIYANKA SINGHA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1359 DH1840R13P192A9834 MEGHNA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1360 DH1840R13P192A9835 MAHINOOR BEGUM 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1361 DH1840R13P192A9837 MOUMITA SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1362 DH1840R13P192A9838 NURJAHAN NESSA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1363 DH1840R13P192A9839 BHASWATI BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1364 DH1840R13P192A9840 LALITA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1365 DH1840R13P192A9843 PURBA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1366 DH1840R13P192A9844 DIPAMANI BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1367 DH1840R13P192A9846 MOUMITA SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1368 DH1840R13P192A9847 SANGEETA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1369 DH1840R13P192A9848 ANINDITA GUHA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1370 DH1840R13P192A9850 KABITA RAM 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1371 DH1840R13P192A9852 RIYA PAUL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1372 DH1840R13P192A9853 PARTHA ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1373 DH1840R13P192A9855 SHREYA PAUL 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1374 DH1840R13P192A9858 DONA MAJUMDER 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1375 DH1840R13P192A9860 DISHA RANI BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1376 DH1840R13P192A9861 ANANYA MAJUMDAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1377 DH1840R13P192A9862 ANKITA SAHA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1378 DH1840R13P192A9863 BHAIRABI ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1379 DH1840R13P192A9864 ASHA BASAK 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1380 DH1840R13P192A9867 ATRITA BHATTACHARYA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1381 DH1840R13P192A9868 MANISH SARMA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1382 DH1840R13P192A9869 AAMAN DEY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1383 DH1840R13P192A9870 NABANKUR BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1384 DH1840R13P192A9873 DEBJANI KAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1385 DH1840R13P192A9875 NAIDA KHANAM 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1386 DH1840R13P192A9877 BINATA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1387 DH1840R13P192A9878 KUMARESH SARMA 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1388 DH1840R13P192A9880 ANITA TIRKEY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1389 DH1840R13P192A9884 TWISHA MAHATO 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1390 DH1840R13P192A9887 LIMA AFSANA HOQUE 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1391 DH1840R13P192A9893 BITTU GHOSH 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1392 DH1840R13P192A9894 MAMPI DEBNATH 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1393 DH1840R13P192A9895 TAMASHREE SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1394 DH1840R13P192A9897 JAYASHREE CHAKRABORTY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1395 DH1840R13P192A9899 AZAD ALI 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1396 DH1840R13P192A9900 MANIRA MEHEBUB 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1397 DH1840R13P192A9901 PRITHWI ROY 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1398 DH1840R13P192A9903 NILIMA BARMAN 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1399 DH1840R13P192A9904 BEDATRAYEE DAS 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1400 DH1840R13P192A9905 RIMA SARKAR 19.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1401 DH1840R13P192A9906 NABANITA PAUL 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1402 DH1840R13P192A9908 DOYEL PAUL 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1403 DH1840R13P192A9911 LOVELY BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1404 DH1840R13P192A9912 BIKRAM SAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1405 DH1840R13P192A9914 SANJAY BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1406 DH1840R13P192A9916 TAHERA BANU 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1407 DH1840R13P192A9918 APARNA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1408 DH1840R13P192A9919 MOUSUMI BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1409 DH1840R13P192A9921 JESMIN TARA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1410 DH1840R13P192A9923 KHAIRUN NEHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1411 DH1840R13P192A9925 MOUSONA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1412 DH1840R13P192A9927 NATALIA WANDANA KUJUR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1413 DH1840R13P192A9929 MAHFUJA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1414 DH1840R13P192A9932 PINKI BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1415 DH1840R13P192A9933 RUXANA PARVEEN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1416 DH1840R13P192A9937 REEA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1417 DH1840R13P192A9942 JAYANTIKA ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1418 DH1840R13P192A9943 RUMPA SINGHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1419 DH1840R13P192A9944 ANINDITA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1420 DH1840R13P192A9945 BHUMIKA SUNAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1421 DH1840R13P192A9947 BEAUTI RANI DHAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1422 DH1840R13P192A9948 ASREFA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1423 DH1840R13P192A9949 KUSHAL ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1424 DH1840R13P192A9950 JABA ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1425 DH1840R13P192A9951 MD TAJDAR ALAM 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1426 DH1840R13P192A9953 RINKI BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1427 DH1840R13P192A9954 SUSMITA BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1428 DH1840R13P192A9955 ILISHA KARJEE 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1429 DH1840R13P192A9956 MIMMA SAHERIN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1430 DH1840R13P192A9957 SAHIDUL MIA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1431 DH1840R13P192A9959 NANDINI CHAKRABORTY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1432 DH1840R13P192A9960 PRIYANKA BISWAKARMA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1433 DH1840R13P192A9961 SRIJANA SAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1434 DH1840R13P192A9962 AJIMA PARVIN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1435 DH1840R13P192A9966 NAMITA ADHIKARY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1436 DH1840R13P192A9967 SHUVAN SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1437 DH1840R13P192A9969 SIMA BASFORE 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1438 DH1840R13P192A9971 BARNALI BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1439 DH1840R13P192A9972 MANISHA ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1440 DH1840R13P192A9974 ANANYA CHANDA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1441 DH1840R13P192A9979 PUSPA RAY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1442 DH1840R13P192A9980 CHAITALI ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1443 DH1840R13P192A9981 MANDIRA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1444 DH1840R13P192A9983 AMBALIKA CHANDA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1445 DH1840R13P192A9984 PRITI SAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1446 DH1840R13P192A9986 SHAYANI SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1447 DH1840R13P192A9988 SUMITRA GODBA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1448 DH1840R13P192A9993 SHIKHA HALDER 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1449 DH1840R13P192A9996 SANJALI MARANDI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1450 DH1840R13P192A10002 SURAVI SULTANA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1451 DH1840R13P192A10004 MOUMITA MITRA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1452 DH1840R13P192A10006 WASIM AKRAM 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1453 DH1840R13P192A10007 SUSMA ORAW 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1454 DH1840R13P192A10009 NASRINA AKTARI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1455 DH1840R13P192A10010 DEBARATI DEB 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1456 DH1840R13P192A10011 PRATIMA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1457 DH1840R13P192A10013 RAHUL BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1458 DH1840R13P192A10015 SAIM AKTAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1459 DH1840R13P192A10017 SMITA ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1460 DH1840R13P192A10018 SUMITRA GURUNG 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1461 DH1840R13P192A10019 NABANITA RAY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1462 DH1840R13P192A10020 KALPANA BARWA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1463 DH1840R13P192A10021 JECHMIN SULTANA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1464 DH1840R13P192A10022 LUTFA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1465 DH1840R13P192A10027 LOVELY KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1466 DH1840R13P192A10028 PANCHINI ORAON 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1467 DH1840R13P192A10031 BINDU RAI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1468 DH1840R13P192A10032 SUKLA SAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1469 DH1840R13P192A10033 ANKITA RAI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1470 DH1840R13P192A10034 SWEETY SAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1471 DH1840R13P192A10036 SRIMATI DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1472 DH1840R13P192A10041 KOYEL BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1473 DH1840R13P192A10042 RIDHIMAN BIR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1474 DH1840R13P192A10043 AKLIMA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1475 DH1840R13P192A10044 SHANKORI TOPPO 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1476 DH1840R13P192A10045 SHEIK RIYANA YASMIN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1477 DH1840R13P192A10046 ANJALI RANI SINGHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1478 DH1840R13P192A10049 SANGITA DUTTA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1479 DH1840R13P192A10050 SHREYA CHOWDHURY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1480 DH1840R13P192A10052 SABNAM PARVIN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1481 DH1840R13P192A10053 ASHIKA THAPA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1482 DH1840R13P192A10054 ANU KANCHAN LAKRA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1483 DH1840R13P192A10055 SANCHITA MATUBBAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1484 DH1840R13P192A10056 BHUPALI ADHIKARY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1485 DH1840R13P192A10058 MAITRI BISWAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1486 DH1840R13P192A10059 ISHIKA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1487 DH1840R13P192A10060 TANUPRIYA SINGHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1488 DH1840R13P192A10061 DEBASHRI RAHA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1489 DH1840R13P192A10062 ANKITA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1490 DH1840R13P192A10063 AYESHA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1491 DH1840R13P192A10064 TWINKLE SINGH 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1492 DH1840R13P192A10065 BRIJIT XESS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1493 DH1840R13P192A10072 HITEN SHARMA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1494 DH1840R13P192A10074 MANISHA BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1495 DH1840R13P192A10076 ANISHA ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1496 DH1840R13P192A10077 AYESHA SIDDIKA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1497 DH1840R13P192A10081 APSHANA BISWAKARMA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1498 DH1840R13P192A10082 REBECA TOPPO 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1499 DH1840R13P192A10086 SALEMAN ISLAM 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1500 DH1840R13P192A10087 KUNAL ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1501 DH1840R13P192A10088 MUNNI KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1502 DH1840R13P192A10091 SUSMITA CHHETRI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM
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1503 DH1840R13P192A10092 JAYA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1504 DH1840R13P192A10093 ASHIK ALI 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1505 DH1840R13P192A10094 PRASENJIT SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1506 DH1840R13P192A10097 NANDITA BARMAN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1507 DH1840R13P192A10099 BHAIRABI ROY 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1508 DH1840R13P192A10101 PUJA DAS 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1509 DH1840R13P192A10102 MAHMOODA KHATUN 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1510 DH1840R13P192A10105 BANDANA DAKUA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1511 DH1840R13P192A10107 TANUSHREE DEBNATH 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1512 DH1840R13P192A10109 BAISHALI MOHANTA 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1513 DH1840R13P192A10113 RUBEL ALAM 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1514 DH1840R13P192A10116 NAJNIN AHAMID 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1515 DH1840R13P192A10119 PARIMITA SARKAR 20.02.2026 10:00 AM

1516 DH1840R13P192A10122 PARVEJ MOSARAF ALAM 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1517 DH1840R13P192A10123 NIKITA MARY LAKRA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1518 DH1840R13P192A10125 ANISHA DEB 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1519 DH1840R13P192A10126 OLIVIA MANDAL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1520 DH1840R13P192A10128 SAPTAMI BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1521 DH1840R13P192A10129 JASMIN PARVEEN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1522 DH1840R13P192A10131 SUSHMITA SAHA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1523 DH1840R13P192A10132 DIPRATIM SEN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1524 DH1840R13P192A10137 BOBITA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1525 DH1840R13P192A10138 RANJITA THAPA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1526 DH1840R13P192A10140 PUJA DHAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1527 DH1840R13P192A10144 PROTYUSHA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1528 DH1840R13P192A10145 ZINNATUN FIRDOSHE 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1529 DH1840R13P192A10146 SEULI BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1530 DH1840R13P192A10147 PRIYANKA RAI 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1531 DH1840R13P192A10149 INZAMAM UL HOQUE 20.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1532 DH1840R13P192A10150 DONA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1533 DH1840R13P192A10154
PRIYANGSHU 
CHOWDHURY

20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1534 DH1840R13P192A10157 RIKI BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1535 DH1840R13P192A10158 RUMPA BISWAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1536 DH1840R13P192A10159 MOULI DEY SARKAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1537 DH1840R13P192A10161 MUNMUN PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1538 DH1840R13P192A10164 NEHA PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1539 DH1840R13P192A10166 JUYENA PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1540 DH1840R13P192A10168 PRADIP BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1541 DH1840R13P192A10169 JAYDA KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1542 DH1840R13P192A10170 PUJA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1543 DH1840R13P192A10171 SUCHARITA PAUL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1544 DH1840R13P192A10175 MONTI MANDAL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1545 DH1840R13P192A10176 DOLI SARKAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1546 DH1840R13P192A10177 DEBOPRIYA SIL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1547 DH1840R13P192A10178 ANUPAMA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1548 DH1840R13P192A10179 PRITI PAUL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1549 DH1840R13P192A10180 BABLI BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1550 DH1840R13P192A10184
DEBASMITA 
CHAKRABORTY

20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1551 DH1840R13P192A10186 PRERONA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1552 DH1840R13P192A10188 DIPIKA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1553 DH1840R13P192A10190 DONA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1554 DH1840R13P192A10191 RATIKA DAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1555 DH1840R13P192A10192 RIYA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1556 DH1840R13P192A10193 DEVAPRIYA KARJEE 20.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1557 DH1840R13P192A10194 RISTA AHMED 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1558 DH1840R13P192A10195 RAJDIP DAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1559 DH1840R13P192A10196 MONALISHA KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1560 DH1840R13P192A10197 SUJAN CHANDRA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1561 DH1840R13P192A10198 JAGRANI XALXO 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1562 DH1840R13P192A10199 BIPLOB BISWAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1563 DH1840R13P192A10200 RISHITA SAHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1564 DH1840R13P192A10202 SUBHANKAR RAY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1565 DH1840R13P192A10204 SABANA IASMIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1566 DH1840R13P192A10205 SUBRATA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1567 DH1840R13P192A10206 SAYANI RAY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1568 DH1840R13P192A10209 NAZ NAHAR BANU 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1569 DH1840R13P192A10212 TAPATI BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1570 DH1840R13P192A10215 MOUMITA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1571 DH1840R13P192A10216 RENUKA EKKA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1572 DH1840R13P192A10219 SREYOSHI BHOWMIK 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1573 DH1840R13P192A10222 TANIYA DAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1574 DH1840R13P192A10224 AISHA BHUJEL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1575 DH1840R13P192A10229 SULEKHA SHIL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1576 DH1840R13P192A10234 HIMADRI SARKAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1577 DH1840R13P192A10236 ISHITA DEBNATH 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1578 DH1840R13P192A10238 SUCHITA SAHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1579 DH1840R13P192A10240 AMBIKA BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1580 DH1840R13P192A10242 MAMPI LAHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1581 DH1840R13P192A10243 KHATEZA KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1582 DH1840R13P192A10247 MANAJ ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1583 DH1840R13P192A10249 SUSMITA DUTTA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1584 DH1840R13P192A10251 KAJAL BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1585 DH1840R13P192A10253 SAIYAD SADDAM HUSSAIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1586 DH1840R13P192A10255 PRIYASHA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1587 DH1840R13P192A10262 SUSHMITA ORAON 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1588 DH1840R13P192A10265 SOUMIK ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1589 DH1840R13P192A10268 TAMANNA NAJRIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1590 DH1840R13P192A10270 RAKHI SWARI SINGHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1591 DH1840R13P192A10271 KOUSTAV DEY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1592 DH1840R13P192A10272 NICHEN PAKHRIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1593 DH1840R13P192A10274 ROJINA PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1594 DH1840R13P192A10275 MANOJ ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1595 DH1840R13P192A10277 SABNUR PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1596 DH1840R13P192A10280 PRIYANKA DHAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1597 DH1840R13P192A10281 SUSHMA MAHATO 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1598 DH1840R13P192A10283 PEM LAMU TAMANG 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1599 DH1840R13P192A10285 SUNANDA DAS 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1600 DH1840R13P192A10286 WAHEB ALAM 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1601 DH1840R13P192A10288 SUJANA RAI 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1602 DH1840R13P192A10289 GIRISH ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1603 DH1840R13P192A10292 LIPIKA DEY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1604 DH1840R13P192A10297 USHASI DEV ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1605 DH1840R13P192A10298 PAYEL KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1606 DH1840R13P192A10299 ANISHA MAHBUBA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1607 DH1840R13P192A10301 PRIYANKA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1608 DH1840R13P192A10302 SWEETY ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1609 DH1840R13P192A10303 PRASUN ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1610 DH1840R13P192A10304 RATAN KUMAR BARMAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1611 DH1840R13P192A10307 SAHEDA KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1612 DH1840R13P192A10308 PRITIKANA SINGHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1613 DH1840R13P192A10309 RUMI BEGAM 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1614 DH1840R13P192A10311 NARGIS SULTANA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1615 DH1840R13P192A10312 SAGORIKA PARVIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1616 DH1840R13P192A10314 MD IMRAN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1617 DH1840R13P192A10315 SHRABANI ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1618 DH1840R13P192A10316 TANIYA SARKAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1619 DH1840R13P192A10317 SHRUTI THAKURI 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1620 DH1840R13P192A10318 CHANDANA DEBNATH 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1621 DH1840R13P192A10319 ALISHA TOPPO 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1622 DH1840R13P192A10320 TAJMERINA  KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1623 DH1840R13P192A10324 RIYA MANDAL 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1624 DH1840R13P192A10325 NASIR HOSSAIN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1625 DH1840R13P192A10327 RIPAN SUTRADHAR 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1626 DH1840R13P192A10331 SALMA KHATUN 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1627 DH1840R13P192A10333 POULAMI SINGHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1628 DH1840R13P192A10334 HAIMANTI RAY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM
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1629 DH1840R13P192A10335 TOMA ROY 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1630 DH1840R13P192A10341 JANNATUN NESHA 20.02.2026 11:00 AM

1631 DH1840R13P192A10343 SHRIKRISHNA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1632 DH1840R13P192A10346 INDRAJIT BISWAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1633 DH1840R13P192A10347 NOOR NIHAR BEGAM 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1634 DH1840R13P192A10349 REBA MANDAL 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1635 DH1840R13P192A10350 MALLIKA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1636 DH1840R13P192A10355 DIKSHA GURUNG 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1637 DH1840R13P192A10357 PALLABI ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1638 DH1840R13P192A10358 SREEYANKA BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1639 DH1840R13P192A10359 RAHAT JAMANI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1640 DH1840R13P192A10360 HIMA SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1641 DH1840R13P192A10363 SHRUTI BHOWMIK 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1642 DH1840R13P192A10364 DHAN MAYA BHUJEL 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1643 DH1840R13P192A10366 TANIA PARVIN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1644 DH1840R13P192A10367 SUSHMITA MANDAL 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1645 DH1840R13P192A10368 SOHELY CHAKRABORTY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1646 DH1840R13P192A10369 DEBIKA DAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1647 DH1840R13P192A10371 ROJINA PARVIN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1648 DH1840R13P192A10372 MAMANI KHATUN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1649 DH1840R13P192A10373 SOUMILI MALLIK 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1650 DH1840R13P192A10374 CHAYANITA SAHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1651 DH1840R13P192A10375 ANINDITA SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1652 DH1840R13P192A10376 RUPALI TAMANG 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1653 DH1840R13P192A10380 PINKI BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1654 DH1840R13P192A10381 ROMIKA BHUJEL 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1655 DH1840R13P192A10382 NABASHREE DE 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1656 DH1840R13P192A10384 RUBAIYA BARI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1657 DH1840R13P192A10386 RANJANA RAI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1658 DH1840R13P192A10391 SANJANA SHARMA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1659 DH1840R13P192A10397 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1660 DH1840R13P192A10402 PARBATI DAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1661 DH1840R13P192A10404 SUSHITA ORAON 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1662 DH1840R13P192A10405 MANIKA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1663 DH1840R13P192A10406 PRIYANKA BAISHYA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1664 DH1840R13P192A10408 SAMPA DEY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1665 DH1840R13P192A10410 DAIMANTI SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1666 DH1840R13P192A10411 JASMIN SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1667 DH1840R13P192A10413 LUCKY PARVIN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1668 DH1840R13P192A10416 SUSMITA SINGHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1669 DH1840R13P192A10417 SHILA SEN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1670 DH1840R13P192A10419 PAMPI BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1671 DH1840R13P192A10420 SARASWATI BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1672 DH1840R13P192A10427 SIMRAN PRADHAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1673 DH1840R13P192A10432 BANIK RAY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1674 DH1840R13P192A10433 SIPIKA MONDAL 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1675 DH1840R13P192A10435 RESHMA KHATUN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1676 DH1840R13P192A10439 MAMUNI MAHALI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1677 DH1840R13P192A10442 ROJA RAI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1678 DH1840R13P192A10444 TUMPA BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1679 DH1840R13P192A10446 PROSENJIT SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1680 DH1840R13P192A10448 DAPHINE GRACE LEPCHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1681 DH1840R13P192A10451 ADARSHA BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1682 DH1840R13P192A10452 MOUSUMI SINHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1683 DH1840R13P192A10454 ALBINA THAKUR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1684 DH1840R13P192A10458 RIYA BISWAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1685 DH1840R13P192A10459 ERSAD ALI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1686 DH1840R13P192A10460 MEGHA LAMA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1687 DH1840R13P192A10464 PRIYANKA SINGHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1688 DH1840R13P192A10465 PARVIN YASMIN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1689 DH1840R13P192A10468 SHUBHA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1690 DH1840R13P192A10469 RAHUL BHOWMIK 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1691 DH1840R13P192A10470 PINKEY GURUNG 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1692 DH1840R13P192A10472 KHADIJA KHATUN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1693 DH1840R13P192A10473 MOUSUMI ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1694 DH1840R13P192A10474 TUHINA RAY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1695 DH1840R13P192A10482 JUNAS HEMBROM 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1696 DH1840R13P192A10484 PRIANKA CHETRY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1697 DH1840R13P192A10486 AFUJA KHATUN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1698 DH1840R13P192A10488 DIPALI ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1699 DH1840R13P192A10490 ARPANA SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1700 DH1840R13P192A10493 JAGANNATH BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1701 DH1840R13P192A10496 PROTIVA DAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon
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1702 DH1840R13P192A10502 GOPAL DAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1703 DH1840R13P192A10506 SWAGATA SAHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1704 DH1840R13P192A10508 MUNIRA KHATUN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1705 DH1840R13P192A10509 BISHAKHA DAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1706 DH1840R13P192A10513 MANDIRA HALDAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1707 DH1840R13P192A10515 NIHAR PARVIN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1708 DH1840R13P192A10516 ISRITA JOADDER 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1709 DH1840R13P192A10521 BAJRUL HOQUE 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1710 DH1840R13P192A10523 PINTU SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1711 DH1840R13P192A10527 MAMATA SINGHA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1712 DH1840R13P192A10530 DIBAKAR SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1713 DH1840R13P192A10531 BHUMIKA KERKETTA 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1714 DH1840R13P192A10534 BINA BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1715 DH1840R13P192A10537 BEAUTY SARKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1716 DH1840R13P192A10540 MILAN BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1717 DH1840R13P192A10542 PUJA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1718 DH1840R13P192A10549 ASNA CHHETRI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1719 DH1840R13P192A10553 TANUSHREE KARMAKAR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1720 DH1840R13P192A10556 RITU BISWAS 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1721 DH1840R13P192A10565 RUMPA KAPURI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1722 DH1840R13P192A10566 SAGARIKA XALXO 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1723 DH1840R13P192A10567 DEBADRITA BIR 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1724 DH1840R13P192A10570 BAPI ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1725 DH1840R13P192A10572 NAMITA XALXO 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1726 DH1840R13P192A10576 PALLABI BARMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1727 DH1840R13P192A10577 AMJAT ALI 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1728 DH1840R13P192A10579 MRITIKA ROY 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon

1729 DH1840R13P192A10581 ARMINA RAHMAN 20.02.2026 12:00 Noon



sI No. Application ID 

1730 DH1840R13P192A10584 

1731 DH1840R13P192A10585 

1732 DH1840R13P192A10586 

1733 DH1840R13P192A1O589 

1734 DH1840R13P192A10590 

1735 DH1840R13P192A10591 

1736 DH1840R13P192A10592 

1737 DH1840R13P192A10593 

1738 |DH1840R13P192A10599 

1739 DH1840R13P192A10605 

1740 DH1840R13P192A10608 

Applicant Name 

MD AFROZ ALAM 

PRIYANKA SAHA 

MOUMITA PAUL 

SHEULI PARVIN 

JUIE PARVIN 

BUBAI 

JAYATI SAHA 

JUTHIKA ROY 

REJA SAHEB 

SERINA KHATUN 

FARIDA KHATUN 

CMOH & Secretary 
vDH&FWS, Jalpaiguri 

Date 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

20.02.2026 

Reporting 
Time 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 

12:00 Noon 


